Sex

WELSH BLACK CATTLE BREEDERS' SOCIETY OF NEW ZEALAND INC. POLLED HERD REGISTER

Name

Diamond Peak Joe
Diamond Peak Jane
Diamond Peak Jumbo
Diamond Peak Karen
Te Wahie Leah
Diamond Peak Knoll
Diamond Peak Kase
Lindis Kim

Waipahi 59

Krivoklat Andrea
Krivoklat Annabell
Diamond Peak Leader
Diamond Peak Lambeth
Diamond Peak Lady
Diamond Peak Lilac
Diamond Peak Loyalty
Diamond Peak Lupine
Diamond Peak Lively
Diamond Peak Linnet
Waipahi 64

Lindis Mary

Diamond Peak Madonna
Diamond Peak Magnolia
Diamond Peak Mandolin
Diamond Peak Mango
Diamond Peak Manilla
Diamond Peak Marina
Diamond Peak Marionette
Diamond Peak Martinal
Diamond Peak Marvel
Diamond Peak Majestic
Diamond Peak Manager
Kardi N2

Diamond Peak Necessity
Diamond Peak Naomi
Diamond Peak Nerili
Diamond Peak Nicety
Diamond Peak Noah
Diamond Peak Negro
Diamond Peak Notable
Te Wahie Nana

Tag D.o.B. Sire
J4 20-09-81 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
J5 19-09-81 Treowen Cynhenfin 3rd
J1 21-09-81 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
K12 10-09-82 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
L338 01-08-88 Caerynwch Castell
K12 22-09-82 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
K8 20-09-82 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
LSK2 18-09-82 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd

59 01-09-83 Dysinni Captain 6th

15 30-11-83 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd

14 25-12-83 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
DPL24 10-10-83 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
DPL25 28-09-83 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
DPL4  12-09-83 Diamond Peak Hamish
DPL15 08-10-83 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
DPL16 12-10-83 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
DPL17 17-10-83 Diamond Peak Hamish
DPL20 25-10-83 Diamond Peak Harold
DPL21 30-10-83 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd

64 Sep-84 Dysefin Major

3 03/09/84 Treowen Idris 3rd

DPM2 03-09-84 Dysefin Major
DPM6  10-09-84 Diamond Peak Director
DPM9  14-09-84 Diamond Peak Fredrick
DPM11 23-09-84 Diamond Peak Fredrick
DPM13 25-09-84 Diamond Peak Fredrick
DPM18 10-10-84 Diamond Peak Director
DPM19 12-10-84 Diamond Peak Director
DPM21 16-10-84 Diamond Peak Director
DPM29 30-10-84 Diamond Peak Fredrick
DPM40 07-09-84 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
M200  27-09-84 Treowen Idris 3rd
N2 25-08-85 Kakenui Improver
DPN39 30-09-85 Diamond Peak John
DPN57 03-10-85 Diamond Peak John
DPN67 06-10-85 Diamond Peak John
DPN61 01-10-85 Diamond Peak John
DPN8  07-09-85 Treowen Idris 3rd
DPN7  09-09-85 Treowen Idris 3rd
DPN4  02-09-85 Treowen Idris 3rd
407 01-09-85 Tawa Flat Justin

H.B.No.

W239P
W239P
W239P
W239P
W10971
W239P
W239P
W239P
W13228
W239P
W239P
W239P
W239P
H31
W239P
W239P
H31
H44
W239P
W14621
W303P
W14621
H14
H30
H30
H30
H14
H14
H14
H30
W239P
W303P
H50
H86
H86
H86
H86
W303P
W303P
W303P
H66

Dam

Diamond Peak Elaine
Diamond Peak Frances
Diamond Peak Devina
Diamond Peak CG3
Te Wahie Ida
Diamond Peak Frances
Diamond Peak Jazebel
Lindis Ida

Waipahi 152
Krivoklat Gwenn
Krivoklat CJ81
Diamond Peak Jessie
Diamond Peak 110
Diamond Peak CI 23
Diamond Peak CH11
Diamond Peak CF 3
Diamond Peak CI 9
Diamond Peak CI3
Diamond Peak Cl41
Waipahi 200

Lindis Jael

Diamond Peak CH 2
Diamond Peak CI21
Diamond Peak CH26
Diamond Peak CH20
Diamond Peak CH4
Diamond Peak CJ17
Diamond Peak CJ83
Diamond Peak CJ51
Diamond Peak CJ9
Diamond Peak Joss
Diamond Peak Jane
Diamond Peak Cl 54
Diamond Peak Cl 47
Diamond Peak CI 14
Diamond Peak Cl 25
Diamond Peak Cl 44
Diamond Peak Elaine
Diamond Peak Honey
Diamond Peak Jane
Te Wahie Ida

H.B.No P/S Colour Grade

H22
H29
H17
802
1144
H29
H60
1132
H83
H97
1277
H61
H84
1401
984
548
1387
1381
1419
H139
1510
982
1399
992
987
983
1472
1503
1491
1465
H62

1430
1425
1392
1403
1422
H22
H46

VUV UVUUUVUUUVUUUVUUUUUUUUTUUTUUTUUTUUTUUUUUUTUOUTUWTUTWWTUTUTTUTTDO

1144

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Brdr. Owner

DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
TWH
DPK
DPK
LDS
WPI
KKT
KKT
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
WPI
LDS
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DSW
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
TWH

DPK
KLA
DPK
DPK
TWH
DPK
DPK
LDS
WPI
KKT
KKT
DSW
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
WPI
LDS
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DSW
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
TWH

Origin/
Mating
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Page 2 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P42
P43
P44
P45
P46
P47
P48
P49
P50
P51
P52
P53
P54
P55
P56
P57
P58
P59
P60
P61
P62
P63
P64
P65
P66
P67
P68
P69
P70
P71
P72
P73
P74
P75
P76
P77
P78
P79
P80
P81

Sex Name

Red Hill Odette

Lindis Nora

Lindis Nivea

Lindis Omo

Lindis Oxo

Lindis Ollie

Krivoklat Jobe

Krivoklat June

Krivoklat Jake

Krivoklat Joan

Krivoklat Jill

Krivoklat Judath
Krivoklat Johan

Krivoklat Jane

Krivoklat Jasmin
Krivoklat Janine
Krivoklat Jenny

Krivoklat Julia

Krivoklat Karel

Krivoklat Kurt

Krivoklat Kane

Krivoklat Ivan

Krivoklat Ivy

Te Wahie Oke

Te Wahie Onera

Te Wahie Odditty
Diamond Peak Obedience
Diamond Peak Objective
Diamond Peak Observant
Diamond Peak Obtrude
Diamond Peak Oddity
Diamond Peak Opal
Diamond Peak Oparetta
Diamond Peak Opulent
Diamond Peak Oral
Diamond Peak Original
Diamond Peak Osmund
Diamond Peak Outmatch
Diamond Peak Outbid
Diamond Peak Oval

Page 3 Polled Register

Tag

D.o.B.

03-09-86
10-10-85
13-11-85
14-11-86
04-12-86
06-12-86
10-08-86
19-08-86
31-08-86
07-03-87
27-03-87
08-04-87
18-04-87
30-07-87
27-08-87
23-10-87
01-11-87
10-11-87
19-03-88
21-03-88
06-04-88
02-04-86
26-04-86
01-09-86
01-09-86
01-09-86
14-08-86
14-08-86
16-08-86
20-08-86
20-08-86
25-08-86
26-08-86
28-08-86
29-08-86
01-09-86
06-09-86
08-09-86
12-09-86
19-09-86

Sire

Caerynwch Castell
Tawa Flat Joshua
Tawa Flat Joshua
Treowen Idris 3rd
Tawa Flat Joshua
Treowen Idris 3rd
Caerynwch Castell
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Krivoklat Gareth
Caerynwch Castell
Caerynwch Castell
Tawa Flat Lincoln
Tawa Flat Justin
Tawa Flat Lincoln
Diamond Peak Jurist
Diamond Peak Jurist
Diamond Peak Joe
Diamond Peak Joe
Diamond Peak Jurist
Diamond Peak Jurist
Diamond Peak Jurist
Diamond Peak Jurist
Diamond Peak Joe
Diamond Peak Joe
Diamond Peak Joe
Diamond Peak Jurist
Diamond Peak Joe
Diamond Peak Jurist

H.B.No. Dam

W10971 Te Wahie Lesley
H71 Lindis Kirsty
H71 Lindis Kuren
W303P Lindis Kim
H71 Lindis Kuren
W303P Lindis Kirsty
W10971 Krivoklat Amy
H185 Krivoklat Gwenn
H185 Krivoklat Gwennan
H185 Krivoklat Rhonda
H185 Krivoklat Andrea
H185 Krivoklat Breda
H185 Krivoklat Margareth
H185 Krivoklat Gwenn
H185 Krivoklat Gwenyth
H185 Krivoklat Angela
H185 Krivoklat Gwennan
H185 Krivoklat Amy
H185 Krivoklat Margareth
H185 Krivoklat Gwennan
H185 Krivoklat Andrea
W10971 Krivoklat Andrea
W10971 Krivoklat Annabell
H119 Te Wahie Lola
H66 Te Wahie Jasmine
H119 Te Wahie Leah
H85 Diamond Peak CL60
H85 Diamond Peak CJ47
P1 Diamond Peak CL69
P1 Diamond Peak CL56
H85 Diamond Peak CJ9
H85 Diamond Peak CL54
H85 Diamond Peak CK9
H85 Diamond Peak CL59
P1 Diamond Peak CK77
P1 Diamond Peak CL72
P1 Diamond Peak CK55
H85 Diamond Peak CK31
P1 Diamond Peak CK10
H85 Diamond Peak CJ18

H.B.No P/S Colour Grade

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

15/16
15/16
15/16
Pure
15/16
15/16
31/32
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
15/16
Pure
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16

Brdr. Owner Mating

RHL
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
TWH
TWH
TWH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

BWP
LDS
LDS
LDS
CoL
CcoL
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
KKT
TWH
TWH
TWH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
TVC

Al
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H.B.No. Sex Name Tag D.o.B. Sire H.B.No. Dam H.B.No P/S Colour Grade Brdr. Owner Mating

P82 F Diamond Peak Overdue 096 21-09-86 Diamond Peak Joe P1 Diamond Peak CJ83 1503 P Black 15/16 DPK DPK N
P83 F Diamond Peak Ominous 0109 01-10-86 Diamond Peak Joe P1 Diamond Peak Cl 47 1425 P Black 15/16 DPK DPK N
P84 F Diamond Peak Ology 0110 03-10-86 Diamond Peak Jurist H85 Diamond Peak CK79 1656 P Black 15/16 DPK DPK N
P85 F Diamond Peak Overlie 089 20-09-86 Diamond Peak Jurist H85 Diamond Peak Lilac P15 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P86 F Diamond Peak Olivine 0108 02-10-86 Diamond Peak Jurist H85 Diamond Peak Karen P4 P  Black Pure DPK DPK N
P87 F Kardi O3 03 04-09-86 Diamond Peak Kimbow H133 Diamond Peak CL6 1826 P Black 15/16 DSW DSW N
P88 F Kardi O4 04 11-09-86 Diamond Peak Leader P12 Diamond Peak Liberty H145 P Black Pure DSW DSW N
P89 F Kardi O5 05 15-09-86 Diamond Peak Leader P12 Diamond Peak Cl 54 1430 P Black 15/16 DSW DSW N
P90 F Kardi O6 06 22-09-86 Diamond Peak Leader P12 Diamond Peak CL66 1886 P Black 15/16 DSW DSW N
P91 F Greta Valley Georgia 06 20-09-86 Diamond Peak Knat H134 Diamond Peak CL51 1871 P Black 15/16 GVY GVY N
P92 F Lindis Pauline 11 05-09-87 Tawa Flat Joshua H71 Lindis Mary P21 P Black Pure LDS LDS N
P93 F Lindis Pam 12 30-11-87 Tawa Flat Joshua H71 Lindis Kirsty 1672 P Black 15/16 LDS LDS N
P94 F Blackwater Park Quarenden 1 27-09-88 Diamond Peak King H132 Te Wahie Lesley 1687 P Black 15/16 BWP BWP N
P95 M Blackwater Park Royal Princi 17 23-04-89 Red Hill Osprey H275 Red Hill Odette P42 P Black 31/32 BWP BWP N
P96 F Lindis Quell 14 24-09-88 Dysinni Boy 2nd H2 Lindis Mary P21 P Black Pure LDS TVC Al
P97 M Lindis Quip 4 05-10-88 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Tawa Flat Karen H76 P Black FB LDS AAW N
P98 F Te Wahie Pat 483 01-09-87 Tawa Flat Justin H66 Tawa Flat Lanty 1700 P Black 15/16 TAF TAF N
P99 F Te Wahie Perry 498 01-09-87 Diamond Peak Jaguar H54 Tawa Flat Maureen 1814 P Black 15/16 TAF TAF N
P100 F Diamond Peak Pixy P34 21-09-87 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Lilac P15 P Black Pure DPK DPK Al
P101 M Diamond Peak President P21 19-09-87 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Mavis H207 P Black 31/32 DPK DPK Al
P102 F Diamond Peak Quench Q8 15-08-88 Treowen Idris 3rd W2303P Diamond Peak Maryel P30 P Black Pure DPK DPK Al
P103 F Diamond Peak Quake Q16 22-08-88 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Karen P42 P Black Pure DPK DPK Al
P104 F Diamond Peak Queue Q18 24-08-88 Diamond Peak Knat H134 Diamond Peak Nicety P37 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P105 M Diamond Peak Quicksand Q6 17-08-88 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Lilac P15 P Black 31/32 DPK COoL Al
P106 M Diamond Peak Quotation Q21 22-08-88 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Linnet P19 P Black 31/32 DPK DPK Al
P107 M Diamond Peak Quartermaste Q33 23-09-88 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Jane P2 P Black FB DPK TWH Al
P108 F Kakenui Purple 28 P28 01-08-88 Diamond Peak Nelson H260 Kakenui C 40 1919 P Black 15/16 ICB ICB N
P109 F Kakenui Purple 36 P36 01-08-88 Diamond Peak Nelson H260 Kakenui Purple 14 H291 P Black Pure ICB ICB N
P110 M Lindis Quand P6 30-08-88 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Lindis Nivea P44 P Black 31/32 LDS LDS N
P111 F Lindis Qute 15 01-10-88 Haulfryn Byron 5th W14802 Lindis Kuren 1572 P Black 15/16 LDS LDS Al
P112 F Te Wahie Quiver 547 01-09-88 Diamond Peak Nimrod H259 Te Wahie Nial 2000 P Black 15/16 TWH TWH N
P113 F Te Wahie Quota 563 01-09-88 Tawa Flat Lincoln H119 Te Wahie Liza 1716 P Black 15/16 TWH TWH N
P114 F Noelaine Nada 63 22-08-88 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Lindis Nada 2113 P Black 15/16 NES NES N
P115 M Diamond Peak Rival R23 30-09-89 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Kay H113 P Black 31/32 DPK TWH Al
P116 M Diamond Peak Reverend R30 28-10-89 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Overdue P81 P Black 31/32 DPK RRH N
P117 F Diamond Peak Replete R8 14-09-89 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Oparetta P74 P Black Pure DPK DPK Al
P118 F Diamond Peak Revel R14 27-09-89 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Oddity P72 P Black Pure DPK DPK Al
P119 F Diamond Peak Robust R17 02-10-89 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Overlie P85 P Black Pure DPK DPK Al
P120 F Diamond Peak Ripple R18 05-10-89 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P Diamond Peak Obtrude P71 P Black Pure DPK DPK Al
P121 F Diamond Peak Rivallette R20 09-10-89 Treowen Idris 3rd W303P  Diamond Peak Mandolin P24 P Black Pure DPK DPK Al
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H.B.No. Sex Name Tag D.o.B. Sire H.B.No. Dam H.B.No P/S Colour Grade Brdr. Owner Mating
P122 F Greta Valley Princess P18 24-09-87 Diamond Peak Knat H134 Diamond Peak CL 41 1861 P Black 15/16 GVY GVY N
P123 F Greta Valley Quaint Q10 08-09-88 Diamond Peak Knat H134 Diamond Peak CL 16 1836 P Black 15/16 GVY GVY N
P124 F Greta Valley Qute Q11 10-09-88 Diamond Peak Knat H134 Greta Valley CM 6 2097 P Black 15/16 GVY GVY N
P125 F Greta Valley Queen Q13 15-09-88 Diamond Peak Knat H134 Diamond Peak CL 51 1871 P Black 15/16 GVY GVY N
P126 F Greta Valley Ruth R12 18-09-89 Diamond Peak Knat H134 Greta Valley CM 3 2094 P Black 15/16 GVY GVY N
P127 F Greta Valley Rita R20 10-10-89 Diamond Peak Knat H134 Diamond Peak CL 51 1871 P Black 15/16 GVY GVY N
P128 F Lindis Rhema 16 09-09-89 Haulfryn Byron 5th W14802 Lindis Mary P21 P  Black Pure LDS COL N
P129 F Lindis Rachael 17 03-10-89 Dysinni Boy 2nd H2 Lindis Kuren 1572 P Black 15/16 LDS COL N
P130 F Lindis Rebecca 18 20-08-89 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Lindis Odear 2246 P Black 15/16 LDS COL N
P131 F Rockwood Glen Quinella Q16 01-10-88 Diamond Peak Noble H257 Riverleigh CM 7 1956 P Black 15/16 RGN RGN N
P132 F Rockwood Glen Quartz Q17 03-10-88 Diamond Peak Noble H257 Diamond Peak CL 82 1902 P Black 15/16 RGN RGN N
P133 F Te Wahie Raven 585 Sep-89 Tawa Flat Officer H301 Te Wahie Old 2138 P Black 15/16 TWH TWH N
P134 F Te Wahie Rapture 586 Sep-89 Tawa Flat Officer H301 Te Wahie Ordinary 2133 P Black 15/16 TWH TWH N
P135 F Te Wahie Rascal 596 Sep-89 Diamond Peak Nelson H260 Te Wahie Maureen 1814 P Black 15/16 TWH TWH N
P136 F Colonsay Robin 5 26-08-89 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Lindis Ollie P47 P Black Pure COL COL N
P137 F Colonsay Raewyn 7 04-09-89 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Lindis Oxo P46 P Black Pure COL COL N
P138 F Colonsay Rachel 8 24-09-89 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Lindis Oat 2248 P Black 15/16 COL COL N
P139 F Colonsay Sally 12 31-08-90 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Kakenui C 63 2123 P Black 15/16 COL COL N
P140 F Colonsay Sophie 23 24-09-90 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Kakenui C 76 2232 P Black 15/16 COL COL N
P141 F Colonsay Susie 26 07-10-90 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Lindis Ollie P47 P Black Pure COL COL N
P142 F Colonsay Samantha 30 15-11-90 Diamond Peak Jumbo P3 Lindis Oat 2248 P Black 15/16 COL COL N
P143 F Diamond Peak Saccharin S5 02-09-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Maid H195 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P144 F Diamond Peak Sacred S7 03-09-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Pleasure = H447 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P145 F Diamond Peak Salad S14 06-09-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Prosper H445 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P146 F Diamond Peak Salty S18 08-09-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Pansy H439 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P147 F Diamond Peak Sash S21 11-09-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Polly H444 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P148 F Diamond Peak Savoy S24 15-09-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Phillipa H432 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P149 F Diamond Peak Scanty S26 16-09-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Pixy P100 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P150 F Diamond Peak Seclude S35 05-10-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Osmund P78 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P151 F Diamond Peak Settle S44 07-10-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Manilla P26 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P152 F Diamond Peak Shanty S47 10-10-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Martina P29 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P153 M Diamond Peak Stalwart S8 10-09-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Quake P103 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P154 M Diamond Peak Superior S12 14-09-90 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Passion H443 P Black 31/32 DPK DPK N
P155 F Te Korohu Oval 1st ™1 06-10-92 Diamond Peak Quotation P106 Diamond Peak Oval H354 P Black Pure TVC TVC N
P156 M  Lindis Saint P8 23-09-90 Haulfryn Byron 5th W14802 Lindis Kim P8 P  Black 31/32 LDS DSW N
P157 F Lindis Sarah 19 19-09-90 Dysynni Boy 2nd H2 Lindis Kirsty 1672 P Black 15/16 LDS LDS N
P158 F Lindis Salome 21 29-11-90 Lindis Noah H284 Lindis Oble 2245 P Black 15/16 LDS LDS N
P159 F Lindis Trudy 25 30-07-91 Lindis Quip P97 Lindis Quad 2250 P Black 15/16 LDS LDS N
P160 F Lindis Tamar 26 15-09-91 Lindis Quip P97 Lindis Kuren 1572 P Black 15/16 LDS LDS N
P161 F Lindis Treasure 27 10-09-91 Lindis Quip P97 Lindis Kirsty 1672 P Black 15/16 LDS NES N
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P162
P163
P164
P165
P166
P167
P168
P169
P170
P171
P172
P173
P174
P175
P176
P177
P178
P179
P180
P181
P182
P183
P184
P185
P186
P187
P188
P189
P190
P191
P192
P193
P194
P195
P196
P197
P198
P199
P200
P201

Lindis Talent
Noelaine Quotation
Lynvale T Queenie
Diamond Peak Tansy
Blackwater Park Tara
Colonsay Tessa
Colonsay Tarzan
Colonsay Trudy
Colonsay Trixie
Colonsay Tabitha
Colonsay Tilda
Colonsay Teresa
Colonsay Tara
Colonsay Tammy
Colonsay Tania

Blackwater Park Ubetcha

The Larches Una

The Larches Toy
Lindis Titus

Lindis Thomas

Lindis Tobias

Lindis Truth

Lindis Talc

Lindis Teasal

Te Wahie Treasure
Te Wahie Trip

Te Wahie Telstar
Colonay Ulysses
Colonsay Unicorn
Colonsay Umpire
Kakenui Purple 85
Oreti Park Quotes Boy
Oreti Park Rose-Ann
Diamond Peak Una
Diamond Peak Unique
Diamond Peak Unite
Diamond Peak Usher
Diamond Peak Utmost
Diamond Peak Unlike
Diamond Peak Useful
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H.B.No.

Sex Name

9127

T26
T21

u22

P12
P13
P14

ul

u12
u16
u2s5
u33
us7
u44

Tag

28 30-07-91
137 13-09-91
07-08-91
17-08-91
14-10-91
32 07-08-91
50 09-09-91
36 10-08-91
38 19-08-91
41 29-08-91
43 30-08-91
47 06-09-91
59 27-09-91
64 22-10-91
68 30-11-91
11-10-92
17 20-10-92
1 03-09-91
08-08-91
12-11-91
30-07-91
82 07-08-91
83 15-09-91
84 22-09-91
673 Sep-91
652 Sep-91
685 Sep-91
117 24-09-92
83 18-08-92
85 20-08-92
85 Aug-91
2 10-10-91
1 13-12-92
28-08-92
09-09-92
10-09-92
20-09-92
23-09-92
30-09-92
06-10-92

D.o.B.

Lindis Quip

Diamond Peak Quotation
Diamond Peak Quizzmaster
Diamond Peak Reverend
Blackwater Park Quaestor
Diamond Peak Jumbo
Diamond Peak Quotation
Diamond Peak Jumbo
Diamond Peak Jumbo
Diamond Peak Jumbo
Lindis Rowan

Diamond Peak Jumbo
Diamond Peak Jumbo
Diamond Peak Quicksand
Diamond Peak Quicksand
Blackwater Park Quaestor
Lindis Quip

Lindis Rowan

Lindis Quip

Lindis Quip

Lindis Quip

Lindis Quip

Lindis Quip

Lindis Quip

Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Diamond Peak Jumbo
Diamond Peak Jumbo
Diamond Peak Quicksand
Kakenui Patriach

Diamond Peak Quotation
Diamond Peak Reverend
Diamond Peak Stalwart
Diamond Peak Stalwart
Diamond Peak Stalwart
Diamond Peak Stalwart
Diamond Peak Stalwart
Diamond Peak Stalwart
Diamond Peak Stalwart

Sire

P97 Lindis Plum 2249
P106 Diamond Peak Quantity H476
H485 Knivoklat CK 8 1580
P116 Diamond Peak Pixy P100
H409 Te Wahie Lesley 1687
P3 Lindis Oxo P46
P106 Diamond Peak Quill H472
P3 Kakenui C77 2233
P3 Kakenui C66 2167
P3 Lindis Norma 2112
H590 Lindis Ruby 2277
P3 Lindis Nicky 2111
P3 Lindis Oat 2248
P105 Kakenui C76 2232
P105 Kakenui C80 2234
P409 Red Hill Odette P42
P97 Lindis Rachael P129
H590 Lindis Rachael P129
P97 Lindis Qute P111
P97 Lindis Mary P21
P97 Lindis Kim P8
P97 Lindis Quell P96
P97 Lindis Nivea P44
P97 Lindis Pauline P92
P107 Te Wahie Nib 2013
P107 Te Wahie Pet H393
P107 Te Wahie Rosette, H621
P3 Diamond Peak Queen H480
P3 Lindis Oxo P46
P105 Lindis Ronnie 2276
H368 Kakenui Purple 28 P108
P106 Diamond Peak Quest H473
P116 Diamond Peak Quoth H471
P153 [Diamond Peak Quake |P103
P153 Diamond Peak Queue P104
P153 Diamond Peak Pixy P100
P153 Diamond Peak Olivine P86
P153 Diamond Peak Osmund P78
P153 Diamond Peak Personality H456
P153 Diamond Peak Ominous P83
H.B.No. Dam

H.B.No P/S Colour Grade

MWV UV UV UV UUVUUUVUUUUTUUTUUTUUTUUUUUUTUUTUUTUUTUTUTUTUTTUTUTTUT

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

15/16
Pure
15/16
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
31/32
Pure
31/32
31/32
31/32
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

LDS
NES
LNV
DPK
BWP
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
coL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CoL
BWP
AAW

LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
TWH
TWH
TWH
CoL
coL
COoL
ICB
RRH
RRH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

Brdr. Owner Mating

LDS
NES
LNV
DPK
BWP
COL
CcoL
COL
COL
COL
COL
COL
COL
COoL
COL
Hunt
AAW
AAW
Worboy
RLN
ICB
LDS
LDS
LDS
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
COL
COL
ICB
RRH
RRH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
KLA
DPK
DPK

ZZZZZ2ZZZZZ2ZZZ2ZZZZZZZZZZZZ2ZZZZ2ZZZZ2ZZ2ZZ22Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z



P202
P203
P204
P205
P206
P207
P208
P209
P210
P211
P212
P213
P214
P215
P216
P217
P218
P219
P220
P221
P222
P223
P224
P225
P226
p227
P228
P229
P230
P231
P232
P233
P234
P235
P236
P237
P238
P239
P240
P241
P242

Colonsay Ula
Colonsay Uzbek
Colonsay Urchin
Colonsay Ultra
Colonsay Unity
Colonsay Uhuru
Colonsay Uraneus
Colonsay Umar
Colonsay Utah
Colonsay Utter
Colonsay Teddy.
Lynvale Ursula
Diamond Peak Umpire
Colonsay Utility

Te Wahie Ultra

Te Wahie Ujiji

Te Wahie Urn

Te Wahie Ulic

Te Wahie Unison

Te Wahie Union

Te Wahie United

Te Wahie Umbra

Te Wahie Unknown
Te Wahie Upcot

Te Wahie Ubel

Te Wahie Urchin

Te Wahie Usman

Te Wahie Uslar

Te Wahie Urfa

Te Wahie Uden

Te Wahie Upham

Te Wahie Upingtan
Te Wahie Upata
Lindis Up

Lindis Ubix

Lindis Usse
Diamond Peak Vale
Diamond Peak Valentine
Diamond Peak Valse
Diamond Peak Vanity
Diamond Peak Verbal

Page 7 Polled Register

H.B.No.

Sex Name

81
82
84
89
98
100
106
111
113
116
40

9234

u21

V1
\Z:
V10
V11
V15

Tag

80
688
700
705
710
711
713
716
720
725
726
727
731
689
690
702
707
715
718
719

86

29

30

15-08-92
18-08-92
19-08-92

Diamond Peak Quicksand
Diamond Peak Jumbo
Diamond Peak Jumbo

22-08-92 Diamond Peak Jumbo
27-08-92 Diamond Peak Jumbo

27-08-92

Diamond Peak Jumbo

30-08-92 Diamond Peak Jumbo
05-09-92 Diamond Peak Jumbo

07-09-92

Diamond Peak Quicksand

17-09-92 Diamond Peak Jumbo
29-08-91 Lindis Rowan
21-07-92 Diamond Peak Regal

12-09-92
14-08-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
Sep-92
17-09-92
22-08-92
18-08-92
20-08-93
20-08-93
30-08-93
03-09-93
05-09-93

D.o.B.

Diamond Peak Quotation
Diamond Peak Quicksand
Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Diamond Peak Rival

Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Diamond Peak Rival

Diamond Peak Rival

Diamond Peak Rival

Diamond Peak Rival

Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Treowen Cynhefin 3rd
Diamond Peak Rival

Diamond Peak Rival

Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Diamond Peak Rival

Diamond Peak Rival

Diamond Peak Rival
Diamond Peak Rival

Lindis Rowan

Lindis Rowan

Lindis Rowan

Diamond Peak Quotation
Diamond Peak Quotation
Diamond Peak Quotation
Diamond Peak Quotation
Diamond Peak Quotation

Sire

P105 Colonsay Robin

P3 Kakenui C77

P3 Diamond Peak Quill

P3 Kakenui C84

P3 Lindis Ollie

P3 Diamond Peak Quiet

P3 Kakenui C63

P3 Kakenui C76

P105 Colonsay Rachel

P3 Lindis Oat

H590 Lindis Rhema

H556 Lynvale Inez

P106 Diamond Peak Oral

P165 Colonsay Samantha

P107 Te Wahie Overture

P115 Te Wahie Regina

P107 Te Wahie Nana

P107 Te Wahie Perry

P107 Te Wahie Ophelia

P107 Te Wahie Nancy

P115 Te Wahie Quo

P115 Te Wahie Que

P115 Te Wahie Quartz

P115 Te Wahie Quality

P107 Te Wahie Natasha

W303P  Te Wahie Rapture

P115 Te Wahie Kath

P115 Te Wahie Ordinary

P107 Te Wahie Quetzal

P115 Te Wahie Park

P115 Te Wahie Nye

P115 Te Wahie Nib

P115 Te Wahie Kathie

H590 Lindis Nivea

H590 Lindis Kirsty

H590 Lindis Plum

P106 Diamond Peak Scuttle

P106 Diamond Peak Prudence

P106 Diamond Peak Pleasure

P106 Diamond Peak Pearl

P106 Diamond Peak Quake
H.B.No. Dam

P136 P Black
2233 P Black
H472 P  Black
2235 P Black
P47 P  Black
H481 P  Black
2123 P Black
2232 P Black
P138 P Black
2248 P Black
P128 P Black
H388 S Black
P76 P  Black
P142 P  Black
H325 P Black
H620 P  Black
P41 P  Black
P99 P Black
H321 P Black
H266 P  Black
H521 P  Black
H518 P  Black
H516 P  Black
H529 P  Black
H268 P  Black
P134 P Black
1530 P Black
2133 P Black
2272 P Black
2188 P Black
2002 P Black
2013 P Black
1529 P Black
P44 P Black
1672 P Black
2249 P Black
H689 P  Black
H433 P  Black
H447 P  Black
H437 P Black
P103 P Black

H.B.No P/S Colour Grade

Pure
15/16
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
15/16
15/16
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
31/32
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
Pure
15/16
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

COoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
COL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL
CoL
CoL
CcoL
LLQB
DPK
CcoL
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
LDS
LDS
LDS
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

Brdr. Owner Mating

COL
COoL
COL
COoL
COoL
COoL
CcoL
CcoL
COL
COoL
COL
LLQB
DPK
LLQB
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
LDS
LDS
LDS
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

2Z2Z2Z22ZZZ2Z22ZZ2Z2ZZPp2Z2ZZZ2Z2ZZZZZ2Z2ZZ22Z2ZZ2Z2Z22Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Z



P243 F Diamond Peak Vexed
P244 F Diamond Peak Victoria
P245 F Diamond Peak Vital
P246 F Colonsay Vicky

P247 F Colonsay Red Vanda
P248 F Colonsay Virginia
P249 F Colonsay Valentine
P250 F Colonsay Violet

P251 F Colonsay Veronica
P252 F Colonsay Verbena
P253 F Colonsay Vanity
P254 F Colonsay Velvet Mist
P255 F Colonsay Red Viv
P256 F Colonsay Vanessa
P257 F Colonsay Vision
P258 M Colonsay Vincent
P259 M Colonsay Victor

P260 M Colonsay Victory
P261 F Diamond Peak Vocal
P262 F Diamond Peak Vogue
P263 F Diamond Peak Vouch
P264 M Diamond Peak Valiant
P265 M Diamond Peak Trustful
P266 M Diamond Peak Trojan
P267 F Lindis Vane

P268 F Lindis Vary

P269 F Lindis Visa

P270 F Lindis Valid

P271 M Colonsay Valiant
pP272 M Colonsay Vandyke
P273 M Colonsay Volvo

P274 M Colonsay Vampire
P275 F Noelaine Juliet 207
P276 F Oreti Park Rose Lee
P277 F Oreti Park Rose Girl
P278 M Colonsay Wesley
P279 M Colonsay Winston
P280 M Colonsay William
P281 M Colonsay Wilton
P282 F Te Wahie Velna

Page 8 Polled Register
H.B.No. Sex Name

P283 F Te Wahie Victory

V17
V18
V20

V30
V35
V36
Va7
T27
T39
V89
Vo0
V96
Vo7

V1
W1

Tag

124
131
137
140
146
159
167
175
178
182
185
187
161
163
170

171
180
145
164
207

191
225
244
256
743

737

06'/09/93 Diamond Peak Quotation
08-09-93 Diamond Peak Quotation
14-09-93 Diamond Peak Quotation
10-08-93 Colonsay Tarzan
20-08-93 Diamond Peak Quicksand
26-08-93 Diamond Peak Quicksand
26-08-93 Diamond Peak Jumbo
30-08-93 Diamond Peak Jumbo
04-09-93 Colonsay Tarzan
07-09-93 Diamond Peak Jumbo
12-09-93 Diamond Peak Quicksand
15-09-93 Diamond Peak Jumbo
16-09-93 Colonsay Tarzan
05-10-93 Colonsay Tarzan
20-10-93 Diamond Peak Jumbo
06-09-93 Diamond Peak Quicksand
06-09-93 Diamond Peak Jumbo
08-09-93 Diamond Peak Quicksand
18-09-93 Diamond Peak Quotation
20-09-93 Diamond Peak Quotation
21-09-93 Diamond Peak Quotation
14-10-93 Diamond Peak Quotation
20-09-91 Diamond Peak Quotation
21-09-91 Diamond Peak Quotation
25-10-93 Lindis Saul
01-09-93 Lindis Saul
08-09-93 Lindis Titus
06-09-93 Lindis Titus
09-09-93 Diamond Peak Jumbo
15-09-93 Diamond Peak Quicksand
30-08-93 Diamond Peak Quicksand
06-09-93 Diamond Peak Jumbo
19-08-94 Diamond Peak Jumbo
04-11-93 Diamond Peak Reverend
23-09-94 Oreti Park Quotes Boy
12-07-94 Colonsay Tarzan
04-09-94 Colonsay Teddy
04-10-94 Diamond Peak Jumbo
21-10-94 Lindis Quip
Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster

D.o.B. Sire

Sep-93 Diamond Peak Rival

H.B.No.

P115

Diamond Peak Quench
Diamond Peak Olivine
Diamond Peak Keri
Colonsay Trudy
Colonsay Sophie
Colonsay Raewyn
Diamond Peak Quill
Lindis Nicky

Colonsay Tabitha
Kakenui C84

Colonsay Samantha
Diamond Peak Queen
Colonsay Tania
Colonsay Teresa
Lindis Norma
Colonsay Racheal
Diamond Peak Quiet
Colonsay Robin
Diamond Peak Precise
Diamond Peak Pensive
Diamond Peak Queue
Diamond Peak Pixy

Diamond Peak Obedience

Diamond Peak Queue
Lindis Nivea

Lindis Pam

Lindis Tamar

Lindis Talent
Colonsay Ruth
Colonsay Susie
Colonsay Sally

Lindis Ollie
Riverleigh Juliet
Diamond Peak Quoth
Oreti Park Rose Ann
Colonsay Titania
Colonsay Umpire
Diamond Peak Quill
Lindis Rachael

Te Wahie Moyna

Dam

Te Wahie Sandy

P102
P86
H112
P169
P140
P137
H472
2111
P171
2235
P142
H480
P176
P173
2112
P138
H481
P136
H436
H450
P104
P100
P68
P104
P44
P93
P160
P162
H630
P141
P139
P47
1234
H471
P194
H796
P191
H472
P129
H183

VW UVUVUVUTUVUUUVUUUUUUUUUUTU U U UWWTUTUUUUUUUUTUUTUUTUTUTUTTUTDO

H.B.No.P/S Colour Grade

H734 P

Black
Black
Black
Black
Red

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Red

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure

DPK
DPK
DPK
CcoL
COoL
CoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL

15/16 COL

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
31/32
31/32
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
31/32
Pure

CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
COoL
CcoL
CoL
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
COoL
CcoL
COoL
coL
NES
RRH
RRH
CcoL
CcOoL
CcoL
CoL
TWH

Brdr.

Black Pure TWH

DPK
DPK
DPK
COoL
CCA
coL
COL
PJV
CcoL
coL
COoL
CoL
CCA
COL
COL
EVS
EVS
coL
KLA
TVC
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
LDS
TVC
LDS
TVC
DSW
CoL
TWH
COoL
NES
RRH
RRH
ICB
COL
NES
COoL
TWH

Z2Z222Z2ZZ2ZZ2ZZZZ2ZZ2Z2ZZ2Z222222Z2Z2ZZZ2ZZZ2Z2Z2Z22222222Z2ZZ2Z2ZZZ

Owner Mating

TWH N



P284
P285
P286
pP287
P288
P289
P290
P291
P292
P293
P294
P295
P296
P297
P298
P299
P300
P301
P302
P303
P304
P305
P306
P307
P308
P309
P310
P311
P312
P313
P314
P315
P316
P317
P318
P319
P320
P321
P322

Te Wahie Virtue

Te Wahie Vogue

Te Wahie Vista

Te Wahie Vulga

Te Wahie Vapid

Te Wahie Valley

Te Wahie Vate

Te Wahie Vent

Te Wahie Violin

Te Wahie Victoria

Te Wahie Vicky

Te Wahie Vera
Diamond Peak Wary
Diamond Peak Watchful
Diamond Peak Waxen
Diamond Peak Wench
Diamond Peak Whiff
Diamond Peak Whim
Diamond Peak Whisk
Diamond Peak Wilful
Diamond Peak Westminster
Colonsay Whisper
Colonsay Wish
Colonsay Waifer
Colonsay Willow
Colonsay Weave
Colonsay Weil
Colonsay Waltz
Colonsay Winnie
Colonsay Whirl
Colonsay Wizz
Colonsay Wicker
Colonsay Wiki
Colonsay Wing
Colonsay Wife
Colonsay Wop-Waps
Oreti Park Revs Boy
Te Korohu Legacy
Lindis Whatch

Page 9 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P323
P324

Sex Name
M Lindis William
M Lindis Vim

736 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Rival
753 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
761 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
742 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
758 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
739 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
732 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
763 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
744 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
738 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
748 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
752 Sep-93 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
w17 29/08/94 Diamond Peak Quotation
W20 30-08-94 Diamond Peak Quotation
w21 02-09-94 Diamond Peak Quotation
w27 12-09-94 Diamond Peak Quotation
W30 14-09-94 Diamond Peak Quotation
W33 15-09-94 Diamond Peak Quotation
W35 20-09-94 Quizmaster's Legacy
W38 21-09-94 Diamond Peak Quotation
w44 26-09-94 Quizmaster's Legacy
194 11-08-94 Colonsay Teddy
207 21-08-94 Diamond Peak Quicksand
210 21-08-94 Diamond Peak Quicksand
224 03-09-94 Colonsay Teddy
227 05-09-94 Colonsay Teddy
229 09-09-94 Colonsay Tarzan
230 10-09-94 Colonsay Tarzan
236 13-09-94 Diamond Peak Quicksand
247 13-10-94 Diamond Peak Quicksand
249 16-10-94 Diamond Peak Quicksand
250 16-10-94 Diamond Peak Quicksand
251 16-10-94 Diamond Peak Quicksand
253 18-10-94 Diamond Peak Quicksand
255 21-10-94 Diamond Peak Quicksand
265 06-11-94 Lindis Quip
X1 23-11-95 Diamond Peak Reverend
125 17-08-94 Quizmaster's Legacy
P29 18-10-94 Treowen Idris 3rd
Tag D.o.B. Sire
P32 30-09-94 Treowen Idris 3rd
P28 21-08-93 Lindis Titus

P115
P107
P107
P107
P107
P107
P107
P107
P107
P107
P107
P107
P106
P106
P106
P106
P106
P106
C543/19
P106
C543/19
P212
P105
P105
P212
P212
P168
P168
P105
P105
P105
P105
P105
P105
P105
P97
P116
C543/19
W303P

H.B.No.

W303P
P180

Te Wahie Sara
Te Wahie Peppi
Te Wahie Nancy
Te Wahie Opera
Te Wahie Sheela
Te Wahie Rona
Te Wahie Oddity
Te Wahie Patsy
Te Wahie Quirk
Te Wahie Mildred
Te Wahie Sally
Te Wahie Nan

Diamond Peak Ominous
Diamond Peak Observant
Diamond Peak Obedience
Diamond Peak Overdue

Diamond Peak Pensive
Diamond Peak Sappy
Diamond Peak Salad
Diamond Peak Nicety
Diamond Peak Passion
Colonsay Uranus
Colonsay Tabitha
Colonsay Raewyn
Colonsay Uhuru
Colonsay Utah

Lindis Ruby
Colonsay Racheal
Colonsay Toni
Kakenui C84
Colonsay Ruth
Diamond Peak Quiet
Lindis Rhema
Colonsay Tammy
Colonsay Trudy
Lindis Rebecca
Diamond Peak Quoth
Diamond Peak Oval
Lindis Qute

Dam

Lindis Sarah
Lindis Trudy

H735
H419
H266
P66
H744
H614
P67
H416
H535
1790
2297
1990
P83
P70
P68
P82
H450
H683
P145
P37
H443
H920
P171
P137
P207
P210
2277
P138
2328
2235
H630
H481
P128
P175
P169
P130
H471
P81
P111

VU UV UUVUUUVUUUVUUUUUUTUUTUUTU U TUOWWTUTUUUUTUUTUUTUTUTUTUTTUTUTTDO

H.B.No P/S Colour Grade

P157 P
P159 P

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
15/16
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
15/16
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
31/32

Black 31/32
Black 31/32

TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
CcoL
COoL
CoL
COoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
CoL
COoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL
RRH
TVC

LDS

Brdr.

LDS
LDS

TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
RRH
CoL
COL
coL
COL
CoL
COL
COoL
CcoL
COoL
CoL
CoL
COL
COoL
COL
COoL
RRH
ICB
LDS

Z2»>2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z2Z22Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Pp2Z2>p222222222Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2

Owner Mating

LDS N
LDS N



P325
P326
P327
P328
P329
P330
P331
P332
P333
P334
P335
P336
P337
P338
P339
P340
P341
P342
P343
P344
P345
P346
P347
P348
P349
P350
P351
P352
P353
P354
P355
P356
P357
P358
P359
P360
P361
P362

ST TAMATMATMANATNATAMN AN AMNANATNANZISSZSTI T AT AN

Lindis Verse

Kardi W16

Kardi W11

Kardi W7

Colonsay Xesa
Tawa Flat Wisteria
Kakenui Orange 137
Kakenui Orange 141
Colonsay Wolseley
Colonsay Wilbur
Colonsay Xity

Diamond Peak Wellington

Diamond Peak Wiseman
Colonsay Xula
Colonsay Xoaty
Colonsay Xolle
Colonsay Xata
Colonsay Xolet
Colonsay Xuni
Diamond Peak X5
Diamond Peak X8
Diamond Peak X10
Diamond Peak X13
Diamond Peak X15
Diamond Peak X16
Diamond Peak X 19
Diamond Peak X22
Diamond Peak X23
Diamond Peak X27
Diamond Peak X29
Diamond Peak X36
Diamond Peak X39
Diamond Peak X50
Diamond Peak X51
Diamond Peak X52
Diamond Peak X53
Diamond Peak X56
Diamond Peak Xhibit

Page 10 Polled Register

H.B.No. Sex
P363 M
P364 F
P365 F

Name

Diamond Peak Xenon
Te Wahie Woad
Te Wahie Winze

31
16
11
7
268
275
137
141
245
222
269

W18
W37

Tag

X17

283
293
294
302
303
306

773
778

12-11-93 Lindis Saul
15-09-94 Lindis Saint
18-09-94 Lindis Saint
15-09-94 Lindis Saint
18-08-95 Diamond Peak Quicksand

Aug-94 Lindis Tobias

Aug-94 Lindis Tobias

Aug-94 Lindis Tobias
15-10-94 Colonsay Teddy
02-09-94 Colonsay Teddy

19-08-95 Colonsay Teddy

19-09-94 Diamond Peak Quotation
01-10-94 Diamond Peak Jumbo
11-09-95 Colonsay Teddy
28-09-95 Colonsay Tarzan
28-09-95 Colonsay Tarzan

04-10-95 Colonsay Teddy
04-10-95 Colonsay Teddy
07-10-95 Colonsay Teddy
28-08-95 Diamond Peak Jumbo
30-08-95 Diamond Peak Jumbo
02-09-95 Diamond Peak Jumbo
09-09-95 Diamond Peak Jumbo
10-09-95 Quizmaster's Legacy
11-09-95 Diamond Peak Quotation
20-08-95 Quizmaster's Legacy
28-09-95 Diamond Peak Quotation
30-09-95 Quizmaster's Legacy
03-10-95 Diamond Peak Quotation
10-10-95 Diamond Peak Quotation
12-10-95 Diamond Peak Quotation
14-10-95 Diamond Peak Quotation
20-10-95 Diamond Peak Quotation
20-10-95 Diamond Peak Quotation
21-10-95 Diamond Peak Quotation
22-10-95 Quizmaster's Legacy
24-10-95 Quizmaster's Legacy

27-09-95 Diamond Peak Jumbo

D.o.B. Sire

12-10-95 Diamond Peak Quotation
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival

Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival

C543/19
P106
C543/19
P106
C543/19
P106
P106
P106
P106
P106
P106
P106
C543/19
C543/19
P3

H.B.No.

P106
P115
P115

Lindis Quad

Kardi 03

Kardi CR 189

Kardi 06

Colonsay Teresa
Tawa Flat Tania
Kakenui Purple 82
Kakenui Purple 86
Colonsay Susie
Colonsay Uraneus
Colonsay Trixie
Diamond Peak Usher
Diamond Peak Unite
Colonsay Ula

Lindis Oat

Lindis Ollie

Colonsay Utah
Colonsay Violet
Colonsay Unicorn
Diamond Peak Usage
Diamond Peak Unify
Diamond Peak Una
Diamond Peak Unlike
Diamond Peak Replete
Diamond Peak Tansy
Diamond Peak Queue
Diamond Peak Unite
Diamond Peak Query
Diamond Peak Pixy
Diamond Peak Sally
Diamond Peak Quench
Diamond Peak Robust
Diamond Peak Ripple
Diamond Peak Settle
Diamond Peak Sappy
Diamond Peak Sachet
Diamond Peak Overcast
Diamond Peak Ponder

Dam

Diamond Peak Personality

Te Wahie Peppi
Te Wahie Monica

2250
P87
2306
P90
P173
H873
H867
H861
P141
P208
P170
P198
P197
P202
2248

P47
P210
P250
P190
H904
H899
P195
P200
P117
P165
P104
P197
H474
P100
H682
P102
P119
P120
P151
H683
H680
H339
H460

W UVTUVUUUVUUUUUUTUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUTUUTUUTUTTUTUTTUTDO

H.B.No.P/S Colour Grade

H456 P
H419 P
H182 P

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black

15/16
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32

31/32
Pure
Pure

LDS
DSW
DSW
DSW
COoL
TAF
ICB
ICB
CoL
CoL
CoL
DPK
DPK
coL
CoL
coL
COoL
CcoL
COoL
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

Brdr.

DPK
TWH
TWH

LDS
DSW
DSW
DSW
CoL
TAF
ICB
ICB
COL
CoL
ELM
DPK
DPK
COoL
COoL
COoL
COL
COoL
COL
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

Z2>>22Z222Z2Z2Zp222>p2222222Z2Z2222222222Z2ZZZ2Z

Owner Mating

DPK N
TWH N
TWH N



P366
P367
P368
P369
P370
P371
P372
P373
P374
P375
P376
P377
P378
P379
P380
P381
P382
P383
P384
P385
P386
P387
P388
P389
P390
P391
P392
P393
P394
P395
P396
P397
P398
P399
P400
P401
P402

TATM AN ANMANANZEIZIZZ2 NN AZ AN ANANATI M AN AN AT

Te Wahie Wily

Te Wahie Wry

Te Wahie Woof
Te Wahie Waif
Te Wahie Wanton
Te Wahie Wallah
Te Wahie Warp
Te Wahie Wasp
Te Wahie Welkin
Te Wahie Welsh
Te Wahie Welter
Te Wahie Wench
Te Wahie Wend
Te Wahie Whet
Te Korohu Y-Vary
Te Korohu Y-Valid
Te Korohu Y-Jumbo

Oreti Park Eye Catcher

Oreti Park Audrey
Oreti Park Rambler
Te Wahie Xpert

Te Wahie Xray

Te Wahie Xtra
Lynvale Yankee
Lynvale Yahoo
Colonsay Yosetina
Colonsay Yokohana
Colonsay Yokoslav
Colonsay Yiterst
Colonsay Yawp
Colonsay Yormisho
Colonsay Yabby
Colonsay Yalta
Colonsay Yuman
Colonsay Yudit
Colonsay Yawl
Colonsay Yaruba

Page 11 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P403
P404
P405
P406

Sex

mMmm T

Name

Colonsay Yokho
Colonsay Yanvar
Colonsay Yanity
Colonsay Yummy

Y26
Y27
Y40

779
781
788
844
845
846
847
848
794
796
797
800
843
851
181
186
105

77
78
54

9624
9623

Tag

363
366
368
370
371
372
374
385
389
392
393
395

396
400
328
331

Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Jumbo
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Jumbo
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Jumbo
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Jumbo
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Jumbo
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival
Sep-94 Diamond Peak Rival
06-08-96 Quizmaster's Legacy
26-08-96 Te Korohu Legacy
15-10-96 Diamond Peak Jumbo
09-09-96 Diamond Peak Judge
23-09-96 Diamond Peak Reverend
20-12-96 Diamond Peak Reverend
Sep-95 Quizmaster's Legacy
Sep-95 Quizmaster's Legacy
Sep-95 Colonsay Ulysses
03-08-96 Colonsay Utility
24-09-96 Colonsay Utility
18-09-96 Colonsay Winstone
18-09-96 Colonsay Teddy
20-09-96 Colonsay Winstone
20-09-96 Colonsay Teddy
22-09-96 Diamond Peak Quicksand
23-09-96 Diamond Peak Quicksand
25-09-96 Colonsay Wilton
02-10-96 Colonsay William
06-10-96 Diamond Peak Quicksand
10-10-96 Diamond Peak Quicksand
11-10-96 Colonsay Teddy
11-10-96 Colonsay Teddy
D.o.B. Sire
13-10-96 Diamond Peak Quicksand
15-10-96 Diamond Peak Quicksand
16-08-96 Quizmaster's Legacy
18-08-96 Quizmaster's Legacy

C543/19
P321
P3

H59
P116
P116
C543/19
C543/19
P189
P215
P215
P279
P212
P279
P212
P155
P105
P281
P280
P105
P105
P212
P212

H.B.No.

P105
P105
C543/19
C543/19

Te Wahie Quota

Te Wahie Opal

Te Wahie Perry

Te Wahie Tina

Te Wahie Tundra

Te Wahie Oke

Te Wahie Stacy

Te Wahie Thekla

Te Wahie Patsy

Te Wahie Tub

Te Wahie Quo

Te Wahie Nana

Te Wahie Olive

Te Wahie Organ
Lindis Vary

Lindis Valid

Diamond Peak Vogue
Oreti Park Rose Girl
Diamond Peak Quest
Diamond Peak Quoth
Te Wahie Paula

Te Wahie Telstar

Te Wahie Uke
Lynvale Vice Regina
Lynvale Urania
Colonsay Wish
Colonsay Virginia
Colonsay Weave
Colonsay Ultra
Diamond Peak Quiet
Colonsay Uraneus
Colonsay Wiki

Lindis Norma
Diamond Peak Queen
Colonsay Undercoat
Colonsay Rachel
Colonsay Titania

Dam

Lindis Oat
Colonsay Raewyn
Colonsay Vanity
Colonsay Sally

P113
H322
P99

H842
H836
P65

H743
H838
H416
H823
H521
P41

H318
H326
P268
P270
P262
pP277
H473
H471
H396
P188
H940
Ho87
H923
P306
P248
P309
P205
H481
P208
P316

2112
H480
2352

P138
H796

H.B.No.

2248
P137
P253
P139

VUV UUVUUUVUUUUUUUUTUUTUUWTUTUUTUUUUTOUTUUUTUTUTUTUTUTUTTDO

P/S Colour Grade

T TUVTTVTTDO

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure

15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure

TWH TWH
TWH  TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TVC TVC
TVC TVC
TVC TVC
RRH RRH
RRH RRH
RRH RRH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
TWH TWH
LLQB  Wills
LLQB LLQB
COL COL
COL COoL
COL COL
COL COL
COL CcoL
COL PJV
COoL COL
COL COL
COL CcoL
COL COL
COL COL
COL CcOoL
Brdr. Owner
COL COoL
COL COoL
COL COL
COL COoL

2222222222222 Z2Zp2>22Z2Z2ZZPZZZ22ZZ2ZZ2Z2ZZ2Z2ZZZ2Z

Mating



P407
P408
P409
P410
P411
P412
P413
P414
P415
P416
P417
P418
P419
P420
P421
P422
P423
P424
P425
P426
P427
P428
P429
P430
P431
P432
P433
P434
P435
P436
P437
P438
P439
P440
P441
P442

Colonsay Yam
Colonsay Yabber
Colonsay Yokel
Colonsay Yohana
Colonsay Yucca
Colonsay Yin
Colonsay Yuli
Colonsay Yehudis
Colonsay Yare
Colonsay Yonder
Colonsay Yutah
Colonsay Yukon
Colonsay Xeno
Te Wahie X

Te Wahie Xenia
Te Wahie Xeno
Te Wahie Xono
Te Wahie XL

Te Wahie Xmas
Te Wahie Xpel

Te Wahie Xyst

Te Wahie Xylose
Te Wahie Xylo

Te Wahie Xylene
Te Wahie Xplode
Te Wahie Xposure
Te Wahie Xtant
Te Wahie Xtricate
Te Wahie Xtrordinary
Oreti Park Zelda
Oreti Park Zero
Diamond Peak Y12
Diamond Peak Y3
Diamond Peak Y6
Diamond Peak Y9
Diamond Peak Y8

Page 12 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P443
P444
P445
P446
P447

Sex

mMmmmm

Name

Diamond Peak Y11
Diamond Peak Y14
Diamond Peak Y15
Diamond Peak Y20
Diamond Peak Y21

Tag

Y11
Y14
Y15
Y20
Y21

333
351
353
356
357
358
360
362
401
342
343
361
273
801
802
803
804
811
812
813
814
816
819
820
823
833
836
837
839

05-09-96

12-09-96
21-09-96
23-09-96

22-08-96 Quizmaster's Legacy
09-09-96 Colonsay Wilton
10-09-96 Colonsay Teddy
13-09-96 Colonsay Teddy
14-09-96 Colonsay Teddy
14-09-96 Colonsay Teddy
15-09-96 Colonsay Teddy
17-09-96 Colonsay Teddy
16-10-96 Colonsay Teddy
31-08-96 Neuadd Hebog 32nd
31-08-96 Dysynni Boy 2nd
15-09-96 Colonsay Teddy
21-08-95 Colonsay Teddy
1995 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
1995 Colonsay Ulysses
1995 Colonsay Ulysses
1995 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
1995 Colonsay Ulysses
1995 Colonsay Ulysses
1995 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
1995 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
1995 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
1995 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
1995 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
1995 Colonsay Ulysses
1995 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
1995 Colonsay Ulysses
1995 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
1995 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
01-10-97 Diamond Peak Westminster
14-10-97 Diamond Peak Westminster
24-08-96 Diamond Peak Jumbo
22-08-96 Diamond Peak Jumbo
30-08-96 Diamond Peak Jumbo
01-09-96 Diamond Peak Jumbo
31-08-96 Diamond Peak Jumbo

Sire

Diamond Peak Jumbo
10-09-96 Diamond Peak Valiant
Diamond Peak Valiant
Diamond Peak Valiant
Quizmaster's Legacy

C543/19 Colonsay Velvet Mist

P281 Colonsay Whisper
P212 Colonsay Red Viv
P212 Colonsay Teresa
P212 Colonsay Tabitha
P212 Colonsay Urchin
P212 Colonsay Ula
P212 Colonsay Uranus
P212 Colonsay Samantha
H3 Colonsay Red Vanda
H2 Colonsay Utter
P212 Diamond Peak Quill
P212 Colonsay Unity
P107 Te Wahie Rose
P189 Te Wahie Upington
P189 Te Wahie Quasar
P107 Te Wahie Quest
P189 Te Wahie Ultimate
P189 Te Wahie Unison
P107 Te Wahie Quiver
P107 Te Wahie United
P107 Te Wahie Terracotta
P107 Te Wahie Ubeda
P107 Te Wahie Rosetta
P189 Te Wahie Usman
P107 Te Wahie Terrie
P189 Te Wahie Urfa
P107 Te Wahie Penelope
P107 Te Wahie Stacy
P304 Oreti Park Rose Girl
P304 Diamond Peak Quest
P3 Diamond Peak Vouch
P3 Diamond Peak Valse
P3 Diamond Peak Vanity
P3 Diamond Peak Vain
P3 Diamond Peak Value
H.B.No. Dam
P3 Diamond Peak Vixen
P264 Diamond Peak Quake
P264 Diamond Peak Tansy
P264 Diamond Peak Sacred

C543/19 Diamond Peak Usher

P254
P305
P255
P173
P171
P204
P202
H920
P142
P247
P211
H472
P206
H615
P233
H532
H516
H930
P220
P112
P222
H835
H935
H618
P228
H827
P230
H418
H743
pP277
H473
P263
P240
P241
H966
H968

H.B.No.

H973
P103
P165
P144
P198

WWTVTUVTUVUVUUVUUUUTUUTUUUUUUUUUU OO UOWLMWTUT®WTUVTTUTUTUTUTTUTDO

P/

T UVTTUTTOW®W

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

S Colour Grade

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

COoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL
COl

CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
COoL
COL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
RRH
RRH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

Brdr.

DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

CoL
COoL
CoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
COL
coL
CoL
CcoL
COL
COoL
COL
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
RRH
RRH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

Owner

DPK
DPK
RRH
DPK
RRH

ZZZ2ZZZ2ZZZZZ2ZZ2ZZZZZZ2ZZ2ZZZZZZZZZPpPPpZZZ2ZZZZZZP
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P448 F Diamond Peak Y26 Y26 26-09-96 Diamond Peak Valiant P264 Diamond Peak Savoy P148 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P449 F Diamond Peak Y32 Y32 30-09-96 Quizmaster's Legacy C543/19 Diamond Peak Revel P118 P Black Pure DPK DPK Al
P450 F Diamond Peak Y33 Y33 01-10-96 Diamond Peak Valiant P264 Diamond Peak Queue P104 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P451 F Diamond Peak Y41 Y41 08-10-96 Diamond Peak Valiant P264 Diamond Peak Pixy P100 P Black Pure DPK DPK N
P452 F Diamond Peak Y46 Y46 10-10-96 Diamond Peak Valiant P264 Diamond Peak Unique P196 S Black Pure DPK DPK N
P453 F Lynvale Yoshimi 9626 28-07-96 Colonsay Utility P215 Lynvale Sheila 2358 P Black 15/16 LLQB LLQB N
P454 F Lynvale Yvonne 9629 05-08-96 Colonsay Utility P215 Lynvale Sophie 2353 P Black 15/16 LLQB LLQB N
P455 F Lynvale Yolande 9630 05-08-96 Colonsay Utility P215 Lynvale Ursula P213 P Black Pure LLQB LLQB N
P456 F Lynvale Yvette 9632 07-08-96 Colonsay Utility P215 Lynvale Sally 2357 P Black 15/16 LLQB LLQB N
P457 F Lynvale Zephyr 9726 14-08-97 Colonsay Utility P215 Lynvale Winnie 2394 P Black 15/16 LLQB LLQB N
P458 F Lynvale Zephrine)Twin 9727 12-08-97 Colonsay Utility P215 Lynvale Shirley 2362 P Black 15/16 LLQB LLQB N
P459 F Lynvale Zenzelee)Twin 9728 12-08-97 Colonsay Utility P215 Lynvale Shirley 2362 P Black 15/16 LLQB LLQB N
P460 F Lynvale Zinnia 9734 19-08-97 Colonsay Utility P215 Lynvale Susan 2356 P Black 15/16 LLQB LLQB N
P461 M Lynvale Zulu 9745 09-09-97 Colonsay Utility P215 Lynvale Vice Regina H987 P Black Pure LLQB LLQB N
P462 M Lynvale Zorba 9744 20-08-97 Colonsay Utility P215 Lynvale Ursula P213 P Black Pure LLQB LLQB N
P463 F Lindis Well 100 26-10-94 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd W239P  Lindis Nivea P44 P Black Pure LDS LDS Al
P464 F Lindis Xlent 1 13-11-95 Lindis Vim P324 Lindis Mary P21 P Black Pure LDS LDS N
P465 F Lindis Xault 4 01-02-96 Lindis Uptop H985 Lindis Qute P111 P Black Pure LDS LDS N
P466 F Lindis Yat 6 23-10-96 Treowen Cynhefin 3rd W239P  Lindis Sarah P157 P Black Pure LDS LDS Al
P467 F Lindis Yut 11 26-09-96 Lindis William P323 Lindis Vane P267 P Black Pure LDS LDS N
P468 F Lindis You 14 07-10-96 Lindis Williarn P323 Lindis Well P463 P Black Pure LDS LDS N
P469 M Lindis Xray 33 02-08-95 Lindis Vim P324 Lindis Ubix P236 P Black 31/32 LDS LDS N
P470 M Lindis Xhaust 35 05-10-95 Eugrad Heulyn W14425 Lindis Nivea P44 P  Black 31/32 LDS COL Al
P471 M Lindis Xam 39 14-11-95 Lindis Vim P324 Lindis Teasal P185 P Black Pure LDS LDS N
P472 M Lindis Yell 40 20-01-97 Lindis Uptop H985 Lindis Qute P111 P Black 31/32 LDS LDS N
P473 M Lindis Yom 41 07-10-96 Lindis Uptop H985 Lindis Mary P21 P Black 31/32 LDS ICB N
P474 F Colonsay Zran 413 24-08-97 Colonsay Teddy P212 Colonsay Uranus H920 P Black Pure COL PJV N
P475 F Colonsay Zison 415 24-08-97 Colonsay Winston P279 Colonsay Vision P257 P Black Pure COL CCA N
P476 F No Record

P477 F Colonsay Ziet 419 27-08-97 Colonsay Winston P279 Diamond Peak Quiet H481 P Black Pure COL COL N
P478 F Colonsay Red Zopie 422 29-08-97 Diamond Peak Quicksand P105 Colonsay Sophie P140 P Red Pure COL CCA N
P479 F Colonsay Zelda 423 29-08-97 Colonsay William P280 Lindis Rhema P128 P Black Pure COL COL N
P480 F Colonsay Zollie 424 29-08-97 Colonsay Wolseley P333 Colonsay Xollie P340 P Black Pure COL CCA N
P481 F Colonsay Zona 431 04-09-97 Colonsay William P280 Lindis Nova 2114 P Black 15/16 COL COL N
P482 F Colonsay Zorn 433 05-09-97 Colonsay Winston P279 Colonsay Unicorn P190 P Black Pure COL COL N
Page 13 Polled Register

H.B.No. Sex Name Tag D.o.B. Sire H.B.No. Dam H.B.No P/S Colour Grade Brdr. Owner Mating
P483 F Colonsay Zita 438 07-09-97 Diamond Peak Knat H134 Colonsay Utter P211 P Black Pure COL COoL Al
P484 F Colonsay Zara 440 08-09-97 Colonsay Winston P279 Colonsay Samantha P142 P Black Pure COL COL N
P485 F Colonsay Zena 441 08-09-97 Colonsay Winston P279 Colonsay Wicker P315 P Black Pure COL COL N
P486 F Colonsay Zippora 442 08-09-97 Colonsay Teddy P212 Colonsay Virginia P248 P Black Pure COL PJV N
P487 F Colonsay Zeal 445 10-09-97 Colonsay Winston P279 Colonsay Rachel P138 P Black Pure COL COL N
P488 F Colonsay Zsa 451 11-09-97 Colonsay Winston P279 Lindis Oat 2248 P Black 15/16 COL PJV N



P489
P490
P491
P492
P493
P494
P495
P496
P497
P498
P499
P500
P501
P502
P503
P504
P505
P506
P507
P508
P509
P510
P511
P512
P513
P514
P515
P516
P517
P518
P519
P520
P521
P522

MZTTMTATMANMZEZIZTATNATAMN AN ANANANZ AN TN TN

Colonsay Zoni
Colonsay Zillest
Colonsay Zaria
Colonsay Zeal
Colonsay Ziane
Colonsay Zelma
Colonsay Zally
Colonsay Zelia
Colonsay Yu-Legacy
Te Wahie Yabby

Te Wahie Yahhoo
Te Wahie Yagi

Te Wahie Yam

Te Wahie Yamani
Te Wahie Yang

Te Wahie Yard

Te Wahie Yawl

Te Wahie Yawn

Te Wahie Yearn

Te Wahie Yeast

Te Wahie Yuan

Te Wahie Yuck

Te Wahie You

Te Wahie Yale

Te Wahie Yalta

Te Wahie Yankee
Elmwood Mindy A1
Elmwood Marree A2
Elmwood Marree A3
Elmwood Marree 22
Elmwood Marree Y1
Elmwood Marree Y4
Elmwood Arnold A4
Colonsay Zinnia

Page 14 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P523
P524
P525
P526
P527
P528
P529

Sex

B W B W e M

Name

Oreti Park Aster

Oreti Park Annabell
Diamond Peak Z17
Diamond Peak 743
Diamond Peak Z54
Diamond Peak Z56
Diamond Peak Z57

Tag

z17
743
754
756
Z57

452
456
462
463
469
470
479
481
329
852
853
857
861
862
864
872
875
876
882
883
893
894
895
100
105
106

461

102
105

12-09-97 Colonsay Teddy
13-09-97 Colonsay Winston
18-09-97 Colonsay William
19-09-97 Colonsay William
24-09-97 Colonsay William
24-09-97 Colonsay Teddy
03-10-97 Colonsay Winston
05-10-97 Colonsay Winston
16-08-96 Quizmaster's Legacy
Sep-96 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Sep-96 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Sep-96 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Sep-96 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Sep-96 Colonsay Ulysses
Sep-96 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Sep-96 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Sep-96 Colonsay Ulysses
Sep-96 Colonsay Ulysses
Sep-96 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Sep-96 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
Sep-96 Colonsay Ulysses
Sep-96 Colonsay Ulysses
Sep-96 Colonsay Ulysses
Sep-96 Colonsay Ulysses
Sep-96 Colonsay Ulysses
Sep-96 Diamond Peak Quartermaster
27-07-98 Colonsay Xity
09-08-98 Colonsay Xity
07-08-98 Colonsay Xity
02-08-97 Colonsay Xity
18-08-96 Quizmaster's Legacy
14-08-96 Quizmaster's Legacy
15-07-98 Colonsay Xity
17-09-97 Colonsay Teddy
D.o.B. Sire
18-10-98 Dysynni Boy 2nd
30-10-98 Diamond Peak Westminster
12-09-97 Diamond Peak Wiseman
29-09-97 Diamond Peak Wiseman
06-10-97 Diamond Peak Wiseman
10-10-97 Diamond Peak Wiseman
13-10-97 Diamond Peak Wiseman

P212
P279
P280
P280
P280
P212
P279
P279
C543/19
P107
P107
P107
P107
P189
P107
P107
P189
P189
P107
P107
P189
P189
P189
P189
P189
P107
P335
P335
P335
P335
C543/19
C543/19
P335
P212

H.B.No.

H2

P304
P337
P337
P337
P337
P337

Colonsay Toni

Diamond Peak Quill
Colonsay Titania

Lindis Rachael
Colonsay Weave
Colonsay Red Vanda
Colonsay Sally
Colonsay Tilda
Colonsay Valentine

Te Wahie Ujiji

Te Wahie Tabitha

Te Wahie Ophelia

Te Wahie Urfa

Te Wahie Vapid

Te Wahie Usman

Te Wahie Unruly

Te Wahie Salome

Te Wahie Tracer

Te Wahie Violet

Te Wahie Ruamama

Te Wahie Tundra

Te Wahie Vicky

Te Wahie Welsh

Te Wahie Valley

Te Wahie Viv

Te Wahie Thekla
Elmwood Mindy 4th W2
Elmwood Marree 4th CU1
Elmwood Marree 3rd CT1
Elmwood Marree 4th CU1
Elmwood Marree CR2
Elmwood Marree 4th W3
Elmwood Marree 4th W3
Colonsay Wife

Dam

Oreti Park Rose Girl
Diamond Peak Quest
Diamond Peak Wader
Diamond Peak Vital
Diamond Peak Waitress
Diamond Peak X43
Diamond Peak X39

H.B.No.P/S Colour Grade

pP277
H473
H1014
P245
H1017
H1062
P356

VUV UVUUUVUUVUUUUVUUUUUUUUWTUTUTUTUTUTUTTUTDO

W TUVTTUVTTUTTUVTTOUT

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Slack
Black
Black
Black
Black

15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure
15/16
15/16
15/16
15/16
Pure
31/32
Pure

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

COoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
COL
CoL
coL
COoL
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
CcoL

Brdr.

RRH
RRH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

COL
COoL
CCA
PJV
PJV
PJV
COoL
COoL
CoL
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
CCA

Owner

RRH
RRH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

Z2Z>>2Z2222Z2ZZZZZ2222Z22Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2P»pZ2222Z222Z

Mating
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P530
P531
P532
P533
P534
P535
P536
P537
P538
P539
P540
P541
P542
P543
P544
P545
P546
P547
P548
P549
P550
P551
P552
P553
P554
P555
P556
P557
P558
P559
P560
P561
P562

Colonsay Zion
Colonsay Zach
Tawa Flat Zulu
Tawa Flat Zenith
Kakenui Orange 169
Diamond Peak Zara
Colonsay Alexandra
Colonsay Alexia
Colonsay Amanda
Colonsay Agatha
Colonsay Adonia
Colonsay Alma
Colonsay Abigail
Colonsay Aveline
Colonsay Augusta
Colonsay Amelia
Colonsay Aliza
Colonsay Antonia
Colonsay Alvina
Colonsay Aileen
Colonsay Amy
Colonsay Annabel
Colonsay Agnes
Colonsay April
Colonsay Adora
Colonsay Anita
Colonsay Anthea
Te Wahie Africa

Te Wahie Aztec

Te Wahie Apple

Te Wahie Andy

Te Wahie Advantage
Te Wahie Zip

Page 15 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P563
P564
P565
P566
P567
P568
P569
P570

Sex

MMM MMM

Name

Te Wahie Zippy
Te Wahie Zircon
Te Wahie Zit

Te Wahie Zither
Te Wahie Zizz
Te Wahie Zodiac
Te Wahie Zog
Te Wahie Zola

Z421
ZAT5
7329
7321
2169
732
A494
A499
A501
A507
513
517
520
538
539
541
543
545
547
548
551
553
557
559
563
570
573
646
647
648
649
650
899

Tag

901
903
911
912
915
916
918
919

27-08-97 Colonsay Teddy
30-09-97 Colonsay William

Aug-97
Aug-97
Aug-97

17-10-97 Diamond Peak Wellington

13-08-98

Quizmaster's Legacy
Colonsay Wesley
Colonsay Wesley

Lindis Xhaust

10-08-98 Colonsay Winston

16-08-98 Dugoed's Baron Classic

22-08-98 Colonsay Yutah

26-08-98
29-08-98
02-09-98
12-09-98

13-09-98 Diamond Peak Quicksand

Colonsay Yutah
Colonsay Yukon
Lindis Xhaust
Colonsay Winston

14-09-98 Colonsay Wolseley
14-09-98 Colonsay Winston

15-09-98

Colonsay Winston

17-09-98 Colonsay Winston
17-09-98 Lindis Xhaust
20-09-98 Lindis Xhaust
21-09-98 Colonsay William
22-09-98 Lindis Xhaust
25-09-98 Lindis Xhaust

26-09-98
13-10-98

Colonsay Wolseley
Colonsay Wolseley

17-10-98 Colonsay William

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
Nov-97

D.o.B.

Nov-97
Nov-97
Nov-97
Nov-97
Nov-97
Nov-97
Nov-97
Nov-97

Te Wahie Xpert
Te Wahie Xpert
Te Wahie Xpert
Te Wahie Xpert
Te Wahie Xpert
Te Wahie Xpert

Sire

Te Wahie Xpert
Te Wahie Xpert
Te Wahie Xpert
Te Wahie Xpert
Colonsay Ulysses
Colonsay Ulysses
Colonsay Ulysses
Te Wahie Xpert

P212
P280
C543/19
P278
P278
P336
P470
P279
C655/22
P417
P417
P418
P470
P279
P105
P333
P279
P279
P279
P470
P470
P280
P470
P470
P333
P333
P280
P386
P386
P386
P386
P386
P386

H.B.No.

P386
P386
P386
P386
P189
P189
P189
P386

Colonsay Uraneus
Colonsay Red Viv
Tawa Flat Wattle
Tawa Flat Wisteria
Kakenui Orange 137
Diamond Peak Una
Colonsay Yukoslav
Colonsay Xoaty
Colonsay Samantha
Colonsay Yawp
Colonsay Yaho
Colonsay Yormisho
Diamond Peak Quill
Colonsay Velvet Mist
Colonsay Undercoat
Colonsay Valentine
Colonsay Utter
Colonsay Titania
Colonsay Xecca
Colonsay Weave
Colonsay Yummy
Lindis Rachael
Colonsay Wish
Colonsay Yokel
Colonsay Vicky
Colonsay Trudy
Colonsay Red Vanda
Te Wahie Suannah
Te Wahie Umbra
Te Wahie Tickle

Te Wahie Rapture
Te Waie Upham

Te Wahie Robin

Dam

Te Wahie Uden
Te Wahie United
Te Wahie Tudor
Te Wahie Vicky
Te Wahie Vera
Te Wahie Victoria
Te Wahie Victory
Te Wahie Tub

P208
P255
H1030
P330
P331
P195
P393
P339
P142
P395
2409
P396
H472
P254
2352
P249
P211
H796
H1054
P309
P406
P129
P306
P409
P246
P169
P247
H747
P223
H821
P134
P232
H629

H.B.No P/S Colour Grade

P231
pP222
H847
P294
P295
H999
P283
H823

VWUV TUVUUVUUVUUUUUUUUUVUUUUUUTUUTUUTUUTUUTUTTUTUTTUTDO

WUV TUVTTUVTUVTTUTUTTDO

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black.
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

31/32
Pure
FB
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
31/32
31/32
Pure

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

COoL
CcoL
TAF
TAF
ICB
DPK
CoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CoL
COoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
coL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH

Brdr.

TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH

PJV
CoL
TAF
TAF
ICB
ELM
COL
COoL
CoL
TVC
COL
CPD
COL
PJV
CPD
CoL
PJV
PJV
PJV
CoL
COL
coL
COL
COoL
PJV
COL
CcoL
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH

Owner

TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH

Z2ZZZZZ2ZZ222Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2222Z2ZZ2Z22Z2ZZp2Z2Z2Z2Z2222Z2

Mating
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P571 F Te Wahie Zombie
P572 No Record

P573 M Colonsay Ambassador
P574 F Lynvale Alvina
P575 F Lynvale Alice

P576 F Lynvale Angeline
P577 F Diamond Peak A2
P578 F Diamond Peak A3
P579 F Diamond Peak A4
P580 F Diamond Peak A8
P581 F Diamond Peak A12
P582 F Diamond Peak A22
P583 F Diamond Peak A27
P584 F Diamond Peak A28
P585 F Diamond Peak A30
P586 F Diamond Peak A33
P587 F Diamond Peak A34
P588 F Diamond Peak A36
P589 F Diamond Peak A38
P590 F Diamond Peak A41
P591 F Diamond Peak A46
P592 F Diamond Peak A50
P593 F Diamond Peak A52
P594 F Diamond Peak A53
P595 F Te Wahie Adele
P596 M Oreti Park Berwick
P597 F Oreti Park Beatrix
P598 F Oreti Park Brianna
P599 M Colonsay Benson
P600 M Colonsay Baron Boy
P601 F Te Wahie Aged
P602 F Te Wahie Agony

Page 16 Polled Register

H.B.No. Sex Name

P603 F Te Wahie Agree
P604 F Te Wahie Aha
P605 F Te Wahie Aim
P606 F Te Wahie Air
P607 F Te Wahie Alarm
P608 F Te Wahie Aisle
P609 F Te Wahie Alert
P61 0 F Te Wahie Algae
P611 F Te Wahie Algebra

920 Nov-97 Te Wahie Xpert
535 11-09-98 Lindis Xhaust
9816 26-07-98 Colonsay Utility
9818 07-08-98 Colonsay Utility
9822 13-08-98 Colonsay Utility
A2 01-09-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A3 02-09-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A4 02-09-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A8 05-09-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A12 09-09-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A22 14-09-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A27 18-09-98 Quizmaster's Legacy
A28 20-09-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A30 21-09-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A33 25-09-98 Diamond Peak Victtor
A34 28-09-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A36 30-09-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A38 02-10-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
Ad1 05-10-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A46 10-10-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A50 12-10-98 Diamond Peak Wiseman
A52 15-10-98 Quizmaster's Legacy
A53 20-10-98 Quizmaster's Legacy
939 Sep-98 Colonsay Ulysses
B25 07-11-99 Neuadd Hebog 32nd
B17 18-10-99 Dugoed's Baron Classic
B22 02-11-99 Diamond Peak Westminster
580 22-08-99 Dugoed's Baron Classic
593 02-09-99 Dugoed's Baron Classic
926 Sp.Nv.98 Te Wahie Xpert
927 Sp.Nv.98 Te Wahie Xpert
Tag D.o.B. Sire
931 Sp.Nv.98 Colonsay Ulysses
932 Sp.Nv.98 Colonsay Ulysses
933 Sp.Nv.98 Te Wahie Xpert
935 Sp.Nv.98 Colonsay Ulysses
938 Sp.Nv.98 Colonsay Ulysses
943 Sp.Nv.98 Te Wahie Xpert
949 Sp.Nv.98 Colonsay Ulysses
953 Sp.Nv.98 Colonsay Ulysses
960 Sp.Nv.98 Te Wahie Xpert

P386

P470
P215
P215
P215
P337
P337
P337
P337
P337
P337
C543/19
P337
P337
H976
H337
H337
H337
H337
H337
H337
C543/19
C543/19
P189
H3
C655/22
P304
C655/22
C655/22
P386
P386

H.B.No.

P189
P189
P386
P189
P189
P386
P189
P189
P396

Te Wahie Sapphire

Colonsay Unity
Lynvale Xing

Lynvale Xiong

Lynvale Xeronema
Diamond Peak Watchful
Diamond Peak Vexed
Diamond Peak Vital
Diamond Peak Vouch
Diamond.Peak Whiff
Diamond Peak Una
Diamond Peak Valse
Diamond Peak Victoria
Diamond Peak Unique
Diamond Peak Wilful
Diamond Peak X53
Diamond Peak Wench
Diamond Peak X54
Diamond Peak X36
Diamond Peak X19
Diamond Peak Unite
Diamond Peak Verbal
Diamond Peak X43
Te Wahie Wend

Oreti Park Rambler
Diamond Peak Y15
Oreti Park Audrey
Colonsay Unicorn
Colonsay Violet

Te Wahie Xploit

Te Wahie Xenia

Dam

Te Wahie Treasure
Te Wahie Salome
Te Wahie Xpire

Te Wahie Theodosia
Te Wahie Wurst

Te Wahie Xyst

Te Wahie Wrest

Te Wahie Tina

Te Wahie Xono

H736

P206
H1082
2404
H1050
P297
P243
P245
P263
P300
P195
P240
P244
P196
P303
P360
P299
H1064
P355
P350
P197
P242
H1062
P378
P385
P445
P384
P190
P250
H1103
P421

H.B.No.

P186
H753
H1104
H839
H1070
P427
H1072
H842
P423

ey

TV UVTUVUUUVUUUUUUTUUUWMWTUUWTUTUUTUUTUUTUTUTUTUTUTDT

P/S Colour Grade

W TUVTUVTTUVTTUVTTUTTUVTTOUT

Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure

Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

TWH

CoL
LLQB
LLQB
LLQB
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
TWH
RRH
RRH
RRH
COL
CoL
TWH
TWH

Brdr.

TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH

TWH

HOL
LLQB
LLQB
CAM
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
RRH
RRH
RRH
RRH
COoL
CcoL
TWH
TWH

Owner

TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH

ZZ»ZZZ2ZZ2ZZZZZPZ2ZZZZZZZZZZZZ
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P612 F Te Wahie Alley
P613 F Te Wahie Allow
P614 F Te Wahie Alloy
P615 F Te Wahie Almost
P616 F Te Wahie Alone
P617 F Te Wahie Alpine
P618 F Te Wahie Alter
P619 F Te Wahie Agent
P620 F Colonsay Blossom
P621 F Colonsay Brandy
P622 F Colonsay Bertha
P623 F Colonsay Bindie
P624 M Colonsay Boss
P625 F Colonsay Bethany )Twin
P626 F Colonsay Brittany )Twin
P627 F Colonsay Bessie
P628 F Colonsay Buffy
P629 F Colonsay Barbara
P630 F Colonsay Brenda
P631 F Colonsay Blizz
P632 F Colonsay Brianna
P633 F Colonsay Bernice
P634 F Colonsay Beula
P635 F Colonsay Belle
P636 F Colonsay Brunetta
P637 F Colonsay Briar
P638 F Colonsay Bonita
P639 F Colonsay Brenna
P640 F Colonsay Bronwyn
P641 F Colonsay Bamby
P642 F Colonsay Buena

Page 17 Polled Register

H.B.No. Sex Name

P643 F Lynvale Briar

P644 F Oreti Park Castell
P645 F Oreti Park Carol )Twin
P646 F Oreti Park Cost )Twin
P647 F Oreti Park Carran
P648 M Lynvale Cricket

P649 M Lindis Bison

P650 F Tawa Flat Bridget
P651 F Tawa Flat Beula
P652 F Tawa Flat Betty

961 Sp.Nv.98 Colonsay Ulysses

969 Sp.Nv.98
970 Sp.Nv.98
975 Sp.Nv.98
979 Sp.Nv.98
981 Sp.Nv.98
984 Sp.Nv.98
925 Sp.Nv.98

Te Wahie Xpert
Te Wahie Xpert
Colonsay Ulysses
Colonsay Ulysses
Colonsay Ulysses
Te Wahie Xpert
Colonsay Ulysses

641 30-09-99 Colonsay Winston
661 26-10-99 Colonsay William
666 01-11-99 Colonsay Yutah

667 04-11-99
695 13-09-99
581 23-08-99

Colonsay William
Lindis Xhaust
Colonsay Yukon

582 23-08-99 Colonsay Yukon

583 24-08-99

Dugoed's Baron Classic

588 01-09-99 Colonsay Xeno

594 03-09-99
598 05-09-99
602 07-09-99

Lindis Xhaust
Colonsay Yukon
Colonsay Yukon

603 07-09-99 Colonsay Yulegacy
615 13-09-99 Colonsay Xeno

621 15-09-99

Colonsay Yukon

626 18-09-99 Colonsay Yulegacy

630 19-09-99 Colonsay Yukon

632 21-09-99 Lindis Xhaust

633 23-09-99 Colonsay William

586 28-08-99 Dugoed's Baron Classic
608 10-09-99 Colonsay Xeno

647 07-10-99 Colonsay William

659 25-10-99

Tag D.o.B.

9923 27-07-99
C49 14-11-00
C46 14-10-00
Ca7 14-10-00
C40 27-09-00

2043 08-09-00

Colonsay Yutah

Sire

Dugoed's Baron Classic
Dugoed's Baron Classic
Kimberlea Baron Zorba
Kimberlea Baron Zorba
Kimberlea Baron Zorba
Lynvale Yeoman

12 15-09-99 Treowen Idris 3rd
349 Aug-99 Te Korohu Legacy
353 Aug-99 Te Wahie Yalta
354 Aug-99 Te Korohu Legacy

P189
P386
P386
P189
P189
P189
P386
P189
P279
P280
P417
P280
P470
P418
P418
C655/22
P419
P470
P418
P418
P497
P419
P418
P497
P418
P470
P280
C655/22
P419
P280
P417

H.B.No.

C655/22
C655/22
H1197
H1197
H1197
H1086
W303P
P321
P513
P321

Te Wahie Violeta
Te Wahie Xpress
Te Wahie Xplode
Te Wahie Qatar
Te Wahie Tickle
Te Wahie Vulga
Te Wahie Xylose
Te Wahie Vista
Colonsay Yokho
Colonsay Yanity
Colonsay Xula
Colonsay Yin
Colonsay Uranus
Colonsay Trudy
Colonsay Trudy
Colonsay Vision
Colonsay Red Zopie
Colonsay Tabitha
Colonsay Zona
Colonsay Zip
Colonsay Verbena
Colonsay Zorn
Colonsay Yawp
Colonsay Zeal
Colonsay Wicker
Colonsay Tara
Colonsay Tilda
Colonsay Samantha
Colonsay Yvonne
Colonsay Xoaty
Colonsay Yabber

Dam

Lynvale Urania
Diamond Peak Y15
Oreti Park Zelda
Oreti Park Zelda
Oreti Park Rambler
Lynvale Yoshimi
Lindis X-Ault

Tawa Flat Yvonne
Tawa Flat 298
Tawa Flat Yardley

P998
H1106
P431
H524
H821
pP287
P428
P286
P403
P405
P338
P412
H920
P169
P169
P257
P478
P171
P481
2420
P252
P482
P395
P492
P315
P174
P172
P142
H1091
P339
P408

NVDOWWWTVTTUVTTUVT UV UV UUVUUUVUUUUUUTUUTUUTUUTUTTUTUTTUTDO

H.B.No. P/

H923
P445
P436
P436
P385
P453
P465
H1160 S
H1117 P
H1164 S

TV TUVTTUVTTUTTUTTOW®W

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

S Colour Grade

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
COoL
coL
COoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
COoL
COoL
CcoL
COoL
CoL
COL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
coL
CoL
COoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL

Brdr.

LLQB
RRH
RRH
RRH
RRH
LLQB
LDS
TAF
TAF
TAF

TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
TWH
PJV
COoL
COL
COoL
PJV
CoL
CcoL
coL
CoL
CcoL
PJV
PJV
PJV
CcoL
PJV
PJV
COL
COoL
PJV
coL
CPD
PJV
PJV

Owner

HOL
RRH
RRH
RRH
RRH
CcoL
TWH
TAF

TAF

TAF

2Z2Z2>2Z2Z2222Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2p22Z2Z222Z2ZZZZZ2Z2Z2Z
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P653
P654
P655
P656
P657
P658
P659
P660
P661
P662
P663
P664
P665
P666
P667
P668
P669
P670
P671
P672
P673
P674
P675
P676
P677
P678
P679
P680
P681
P682

Tawa Flat Beauty
Tawa Flat Burnice
Tawa Flat Benjamin
Tawa Flat Bartholomew
Otoi Burnadette

Otoi Betsy

Otoi Bobbie

Otoi Bertram

Colonsay Brenin
Colonsay Bentley
Lindis Zoo

Lindis Zate

Lindis Zinney

Lindis Zubby

Lindis Azisrin

Lindis Bridgitte

Lindis Belinda

Lindis Brenda

Lindis Cush

Lindis Cana

Te Wahie Dancer

Oreti Park Dizzy

Oreti Park Deilia

Oreti Park Damond
Diamond Peak Dawn
Diamond Peak Denise
Diamond Peak Crusader
Diamond Peak Clare
Diamond Peak Constance
Diamond Peak Cathie

Page 18 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P683
P684
P685
P686
P687
P688
P689
P690
P691
P692
P693

Sex

MMM T T

Name

Diamond Peak Cara
Colonsay Christina
Colonsay Cynthia
Colonsay Cinderella
Colonsay Christabel
Colonsay Charity
Colonsay Chloe
Colonsay Coralie
Colonsay Cathleen
Colonsay Carly
Colonsay Cora

D72
D66
D82
D80
D11
D30

Tag

359 Aug-99 Te Wahie X Ray
365 Aug-99 Te Korohu Legacy
364 Aug-99 Te Wahie X Ray
366 Aug-99 Te Wahie X Ray
352 Aug-99 Te Wahie X Ray
355 Aug-99 Te Korohu Legacy
361 Aug-99 Te Wahie X Ray
363 Aug-99 Te Korohu Legacy
627 18-09-99 Colonsay Yukon
625 17-09-99 Lindis Xhaust
20 06-10-97 Lindis William
23 22-10-97 Lindis William
24 20-10-97 Lindis William
25 05-12-97 Lindis Warfare
26 02-03-98 Lindis Warfare
3 24-09-99 Lindis Yom
4 27-09-99 Haulfryn Byron 5th
1 20-10-99 Lindis Yom
15 21-02-00 Lindis Yom
16 28-02-00 Lindis Yom
10-09-01 Kimberlea Baron Zorba
04-09-01 Pennal Meirion 6th
01-11-01 Kimberlea Baron Zorba
30-10-01 Oreti Park Boswell
23-08-01 Diamond Peak Wellington
10-09-01 Diamond Peak Wellington
42 06-09-00 Quizmaster's Legacy
24 18-09-00 Diamond Peak Wellington

32 21-09-00 Diamond Peak Wellington

37 27-09-00 Diamond Peak Wellington
D.o.B. Sire
43 01-10-00 Diamond Peak Wellington
674 16-08-00 Colonsay Winston
677 21-08-00 Colonsay William
678 22-08-00 Colonsay Yukon
681 25-08-00 Colonsay Yukon
688 28-08-00 Colonsay Yukon
696 01-09-00 Colonsay Yukon
699 03-09-00 Colonsay Yukon
703 05-09-00 Colonsay Yukon
704 06-09-00 Colonsay Yukon
705 06-09-00 Colonsay Yutah

P387
P321
P387
P387
P387
P321
P387
P321
P418
P470
P323
P323
P323
H1026
H1026
P473
W14802
P473
P473
P473
H1197
W13041
H1197
H1394
P336
P336
C543/19
P336
P336
P336

H.B.No.

P336
P279
P280
P418
P418
P418
P418
P418
P418
P418
P417

Tawa Flat 293
Tawa Flat Yolande
Tawa Flat Valmae
Tawa Flat Senorita
Kakenui Purple 88
Kakenui Yonder
Kakenui Purple 94
Kakenui Yucca
Colonsay Wife
Colonsay Xesa
Lindis Well

Lindis Nivea

Lindis Talent

Lindis Pam

Lindis X-Lent
Lindis Pam

Lindis Mary

Lindis Tamar
Lindis Zate

Lindis Zoo

Te Wahie Addra
Oreti Rambler
Diamond Peak Y21
Oreti Park Annabell
Diamond Peak Y14
Diamond Peak W30
Diamond Peak 743
Diamond Peak X10
Diamond Peak Usfull
Diamond Peak X5

Dam

Diamond Peak Y11
Colonsay Tabitha
Colonsay Agatha
Colonsay Amber
Colonsay Annabel
Colonsay Zixie
Colonsay Yummy
Colonsay Winnie
Colonsay Vision
Colonsay Trudy
Colonsay Zip

H1116
H1162
H996
H716
H863
H1157
H865
H1159
P318
P329
P463
P44
P162
P93
P464
P93
P21
P160
P664
P663
H1391
P385
P447
P524
P444
P300
P526
P346
P201
P344

H.B.No.

P443
P171
P537
H1229
P551
H1167
P406
P312
P257
P169
2420

MW UVTUVUUUVUUUVUUUUTUUTUUUUTUTUTU OO TUOTTOTOLOLOOLO®NT

P/S Colour Grade

W UVTUVTTUTUVUUTUTTUTUTUT

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

TAF
TAF
TAF
TAF
ICB
ICB
ICB
ICB
CoL
coL
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
LDS
TWH
RRH
RRH
RRH
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK
DPK

Brdr.

DPK
CoL
CcoL
COoL
CoL
CoL
coL
CoL
CcoL
CoL

15/16 COL

TAF
TAF
ELM
JLD
ICB
ICB
ICB
ICB
CAM
COoL
LDS
LDS
JLD
LDS
JLD
TVC
TVC
JLD
JLD
JLD
TWH
RRH
RRH
Stvnsn
RRH
RRH
coL
TOM
coL
CDP

Z2ZZ2»2Z2Z22>P2ZZZ2PZZ22Z2ZZ2Z22Z2ZZ2ZZ2Z2ZZZ22Z

Owner Mating
CDP
COL
COL
COoL
COL
COL
COL
CDP
Webber

22Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2

00
[oNe]
rr



P694
P695
P696
P697
P698
P699
P700
P701
P702
P703
P704
P705
P706
P707
P708
P709
P710
P711
P712
P713
P714
P715
P716
P717
P718
P719
P720
P721
P722

Colonsay Charlotte
Colonsay Cindy
Colonsay Claire
Colonsay Charmaine
Colonsay Carol
Colonsay Charissa
Colonsay Clementine
Colonsay Coco
Colonsay Chesna
Colonsay Charleen
Colonsay Cecelia
Colonsay Coral
Colonsay Clarissa
Colonsay Colleen
Colonsay Caroline
Colonsay Chrissy
Colonsay Connie
Colonsay Crave
Colonsay Coat
Colonsay Caesar
Colonsay Colonel
Colonsay Churchill
Lynvale Cati
Elmwood Zara
Elmwood Marree 7th
Elmwood Mindy 10th
Elmwood Marree 6th
Lindis Boaz

Te Korohu A Vary

Page 19 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P723
P724
P725
P726
P727
P728
P729
P730
P731
P732
P733
P734

Sex

MMM Z T TmT

Name

Te Korohu A Antoinette
Te Korohu Carol

Te Korohu C Vary

Te Korohu D Quill

Te Korohu D Antoinette
Te Korohu E Belinda
Oreti Park Easy Twin
Oreti Park Earth Twin
Noelaine Victory 220
Noelaine Juliet 219
Noelaine Red Juliet 14
Lynvale Dinah

710

711

712

715

716

720

729

733

736

740

741

742

745

746

748

749

754

756

759

676

687

735

2021
DC2
DC1
DC3
CC1

TVC181

Tag

TVC13
TVC14
TVC25
TVC24
TVC34

E19
220
219

136

D.o.B.

09-09-00 Colonsay Winston
09-09-00 Colonsay Winston
10-09-00 Lindis Xhaust
10-09-00 Colonsay Winston
11-09-00 Colonsay William
14-09-00 Colonsay Yukon
17-09-00 Colonsay Winston
19-09-00 Colonsay Winston
20-09-00 Lindis Xhaust
23-09-00 Colonsay Yutah
24-09-00 Colonsay William
26-09-00 Colonsay William
28-09-00 Colonsay Winston
29-09-00 Lindis Xhaust
05-10-00 Colonsay Yutah
05-10-00 Colonsay Yukon
10-10-00 Colonsay Winston
12-10-00 Colonsay Yulegacy
31-10-00 Colonsay William
18-08-00 Colonsay Yukon
28-08-00 Colonsay Yukon
19-09-00 Colonsay Winston
09-07-00 Lynvale Yeoman
10-08-01 Diamond Peak Zara
28-07-01 Diamond Peak Zara
20-10-01 Diamond Peak Zara
06-08-00 Diamond Peak Zara
30-08-99 Haulfryn Byron 5th
06-08-96 Noelaine Victory

Sire

15-09-98 Noelaine Victory
21-08-00 Noelaine Victory
22-08-00 Noelaine Victory
06-10-01 Lindis Yom

15-09-01 Lindis Boaz
29-07-02 Lindis Boaz
02-04-02 Kimberlea Bismark
22-10-02 Kimberlea Baron Zorba
06-10-95 Colonsay Victory
14-08-95 Colonsay Victory
20-08-02 Noelaine Victory 220
06-08-01 Lynvale Yeoman

P279
P279
P470
P279
P280
P418
P279
P279
P470
P417
P280
P280
P279
P470
P417
P418
P279
P497
P280
P418
P418
P279
H1086
P535
P535
P535
P535
W14842
P731

H.B.No.

P731
P731
P731
P473
P721
P721
H1387
H1197
P260
P260
P731
H1086

Colonsay Violet
Colonsay Xoaty
Colonsay Audrey
Colonsay Yormisho
Colonsay April
Colonsay Augusta
Colonsay Valentine
Colonsay Zeal
Colonsay Ula
Colonsay Yvonne
Colonsay Zelia
Colonsay Yawp
Colonsay Utter
Colonsay Zippora
Colonsay Zorn
Colonsay Sally
Colonsay Urchin
Colonsay Red Viv
Lindis Oat
Colonsay Amanda
Colonsay Unicorn
Colonsay Zita
Lynvale Zephrine
Elmwood Mindy 4th
Elmwood Marree 1st
EImwood Mindy 5th
Elmwood Marree 1st
Lindis Talent

Lindis Vary

Dam

Te Korohu Y Vary
Te Korohu A Vary
Lindis Vary

Lindis Quell

Te Korohu A Antoinette
Lindis Belinda
Diamond Peak Y15
Oreti Park Zelda
Noelaine Nada 129
Riverleigh Juliet
Noelaine Juliet 219
Lynvale Zephrine

H.B.No P/S Colour Grade

P380
P722
P268
P96

P723
P669
P445
P436
H756

1234

P732
P458

MW UVTUVUUUVUUUVUUTUUTUUTUUTUUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTD

TV UTUVUUTUOUTUWTVTTOUTUTTDO

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Red

Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
15/16
15/16
31/32
Pure

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure

CoL
CcoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CoL
COoL
CoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
CoL
CcoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL
LLQB
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
LDS
TVC

Brdr.

TVC
TVC
TVC
TVC
TVC
TVC
RRH
RRH
NES
NES
NES
LLQB

COoL
COL
PJV
PJV
COL
COL
COL
Pulford
COL
CoL
COL
COL
COoL
COoL
COoL
CDP
Pulford
CDP
TOM
PJV
COoL
PJV
LLQB
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
NES
TVC

Owner

TVC
TVC
TVC
Gardnr
Gardnr
TVC
RRH
RRH
NES
NES
NES
LLQB

Z2»>2Z2222Z2222Z2222Z2222Z222Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2

Mating

2Z2Z2222Z2Z2Z2ZZZ2Z2



P735
P736
P737
P738
P739
P740
P741
P742
P743
P744
P745
P746
P747
P748
P749
P750
P751
P752
P753
P754
P755
P756
P757
P758
P759
P760
P761
P762

MMM T T TMTT T T T T T TTTMTTTTTTTTTTTM

Lynvale Doreen
Colonsay Dana
Colonsay Davina
Colonsay Dale
Colonsay Danella
Colonsay Dream
Colonsay Dixie
Colonsay Daria
Colonsay Daisey
Colonsay Dove
Colonsay Dorothy
Colonsay Delia
Colonsay Delicia
Colonsay Durene
Colonsay Della
Colonsay Destiny
Colonsay Dahlia
Colonsay Dorcia
Colonsay Dark
Colonsay Daphne
Colonsay Delilah
Colonsay Delight
Colonsay Debra
Colonsay Deidre
Colonsay Darlene
Colonsay Dandy
Colonsay Dew
Colonsay Dania

Page 20 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P763
P764
P765
P766
P767
P768

Sex

mMmmm M

Name

Colonsay Desiree
Colonsay Dawn
Colonsay Dolly
Colonsay Dione
Colonsay Diana
Colonsay Evia

Tag

139
761
763
766
767
769
770
776
778
781
782
783
786
790
792
793
796
797
802
803
811
818
826
827
831
836
837
838

844
847
848
849
852
938

D.o.B.

10-08-01
15-08-01
15-08-01
19-08-01
22-08-01
23-08-01
23-08-01
28-08-01
28-08-01
31-08-01
01-09-01
01-09-01
03-09-01
03-09-01
03-09-01
04-09-01
06-09-01
06-09-01
08-09-01
09-09-01
14-09-01
17-09-01
23-09-01
23-09-01
25-09-01
27-09-01
27-09-01
28-09-01

02-10-01
09-10-01
12-10-01
12-10-01
17-10-01

Lukita Llewellyn Geronimo

Colonsay Yukon
Colonsay Yukon
Colonsay William
Tawa Flat Zulu
Lindis Xhaust
Colonsay Winston
Colonsay Benson
Colonsay Winston
Colonsay Yukon
Tawa Flat Zulu
Tawa Flat Zulu
Colonsay Baron Boy
Lindis Xhaust
Tawa Flat Zulu
Colonsay Winston
Colonsay Winston
Lindis Xhaust
Colonsay Winston
Colonsay Yukon
Tawa Flat Zulu
Colonsay William
Lindis Xhaust
Lindis Xhaust
Tawa Flat Zulu
Tawa Flat Zulu
Colonsay Winston
Colonsay William

Sire

Lindis Xhaust
Lindis Xhaust
Colonsay Yukon
Lindis Xhaust
Colonsay Yukon

21-09-02 Colonsay Benson

C893/27
P418
P418
P280
P532
P470
P279
P599
P279
P418
P532
P532
P600
P470
P532
P279
P279
P470
P279
P418
P532
P280
P470
P470
P532
P532
P279
P280

H.B.No.

P470
P470
P418
P470
P418
P599

Lynvale Zenzelee
Colonsay Samantha
Colonsay Tabitha
Colonsay Zirl
Colonsay Brianna
Colonsay Vision
Colonsay Zixie
Colonsay Briar
Colonsay Susie
Colonsay Wife
Colonsay Bethany
Colonsay Anita
Colonsay Brunetta
Colonsay Weave
Colonsay Alma
Colonsay Vicky
Colonsay Abigail
Colonsay Adora
Colonsay Amber
Colonsay Zena
Colonsay Utter
Colonsay Wizz
Colonsay Yokohana
Colonsay Augusta
Colonsay Aileen
Colonsay Brittany
Colonsay Zeal
Colonsay Tilda

Dam

Colonsay Zoni
Colonsay Zorn
Colonsay Amy
Colonsay Yin
Colonsay Alvina
Colonsay Amelia

P459
P142
P171
H1166
P632
P257
H1167
P637
P141
P318
P625
P555
P636
P309
P541
P246
P542
P554
H1229
P485
P211
P314
P392
P544
P549
P626
P492
P172

H.B.No P/S Colour Grade

P489
P482
P550
P412
P548
P545

MW UVTUVUUUVUUTUVUUTUUUUTUUTUUTUUTUUTUUTUTUTUTUTUTD

T TUVTTUVTTUTTUTDO

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

LLQB
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL
COoL
coL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CcoL
CoL
CoL
coL

Brdr. Owner

COoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
coL

LLQB
CDP
COL
COoL
COL
COoL
COL
coL
COL
COoL
CcoL
COoL
CoL
COoL
COoL
COoL
COL
COoL
COL
COoL
COL
COoL
CDP
COoL
CDP
CoL
CcoL
COoL

COL
COoL
COoL
COoL
COL
COoL

Z2ZZ2ZZZ2ZZZ2ZZZZZZ2ZZZZZZZ2ZZZZZZZZZ>

Mating
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P769
P770
P771
P772
P773
P774
P775
P776
P777
P778
P779
P780
P781
P782
P783
P784
P785
P786
pP787
P788
P789
P790
P791
P792
P793
P794
P795
P796
P797
P798
P799
P800
P801
P802

ZENMTMTAMNMMZEEEETAMNMNZEENMENMNMZZENNEZLZLZT

Colonsay Doris
Oreti Park First
Oreti Park Fire Twin
Oreti Park Feast
Oreti Park Futher
Matahoura Free
Matahoura Freedom
Colonsay Edward
Lynvale Evander
Elmwood Marree 05
Elmwood Mindy 05
Elmwood Marree 04
Lynvale Fusilier
Lynvale Fantasia
Oreti Park Girl

Oreti Park Galant
Oreti Park Gazzer
Oreti Park Gail
Oreti Park Gurtrude
Oreti Park Gidget
Oreti Park Gieselle
Oreti Park Gillian
Colonsay Daffyd
Colonsay Eric
Colonsay Everest
Colonsay Franklin
Pen-y-Bryn Harriet
Oreti Park Holly
Lynvale Gruchenka
Oreti Park Hirst
Oreti Park How
Oreti Park Humanity
Oreti Park Habitat
Noelaine William

Page 21 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P803
P804
P805
P806
P807
P808
P809

Sex

B W B W e M

Name

Rowallan Heidi
Rowallan Houda
Rowallan Hola
Rowallan Honey
Rowallan Havana
Rowallan Hayat
Colonsay Florence

768
F35
F38
F52
F59
F30
F50

Tag

H202
H204
H207
H210
H213
H215
F989

D.o.B.

22-08-01 Tawa Flat Zulu
25-09-03 Kimberlea Bismark

02-10-03 Kimberlea Baron Zorba
11-11-03 Kimberlea Baron Zorba

04-01-04 Kimberlea Bismark
18-09-03 Haulfryn Byron 5th
27-10-03 Kimberlea Bismark
20-08-02 Colonsay Yukon
02-08-02 Lynvale Yeoman
08-08-04 Tawa Flat Benjamin
03-09-04 Tawa Flat Benjamin
02-09-03 Tawa Flat Benjamin
19-08-03 Lynvale Charlie
01-08-03 Lynvale Dafydd
13-11-04 Kimberlea Bismark
14-10-04 Oreti Park Damond
20-11-04 Oreti Park Damond
28-08-04 Kimberlea Bismark
02-10-04 Kimberlea Bismark
03-10-04 Oreti Park Damond
14-10-04 Oreti Park Diver
02-11-04 Oreti Park Damond
16-10-01 Colonsay Baron Boy
21-08-02 Lynvale Cricket
18-09-02 Colonsay Baron Boy

21-03-03 Diamond Peak Crusader

30-09-05 Oreti Park Damond
25-12-05 Oreti Park Damond
14-08-04 Lynvale Charlie
08-09-05 Oreti Park Damond
19-09-05 Oreti Park Damond
27-08-05 Oreti Park Damond
12-12-05 Oreti Park Damond
06-09-05 Colonsay William

Sire

31-08-05 Colonsay Edward
21-08-05 Colonsay Edward
17-08-05 Colonsay Edward
26-08-05 Colonsay Edward
16-09-05 Colonsay Edward
25-08-05 Colonsay Edward
19-09-03 Colonsay Yukon

P532
H1387
H1197
H1197
H1387
W14802
H1387
P418
H1086
P655
P655
P655
H1465
H1497
H1387
P676
P676
H1387
H1387
P676
H1478
P676
P600
P648
P600
P679
P676
P676
H1465
P676
P676
P676
P676
P280

H.B.No.

P776
P776
P776
P776
P776
P776
P418

Colonsay Zillest
Diamond Peak Y15
Oreti Park Annabell
Oreti Park Zelda
Oreti Park Aster

Te Wahie Adele

Te Wahie Addie
Colonsay Vision
Lynvale Zenzelee
Elmwood Marree Y1
Elmwood Mindy A1
Elmwood Marree CR2
Lynvale Zenzelee
Lynvale Cati

Oreti Park Annabell
Te Wahie Anna

Te Wahie Adele
Oreti Park Bronte
Te Wahie Addra
Oreti Park Cosmos
Diamond Peak Y21
Oreti Park Zelda
Colonsay Bindie
Colonsay Chloe
Colonsay Valentine
Diamond Peak Cathie
Oreit Park Every
Te Wahie Adele
Lynvale Yoshimi
Oreti Park Esmay
Oreti Park Dizzy
Oreti Park East
Oreti Park Cust
Noelaine Juliet 219

Dam

Kimberlea Bonnie
Kimberlea Aden
Diamond Peak Viola
Rowallan Eva
Rowallan Carmen
Rowallan Dalzeil
Colonsay Aileen

P490
P445
P524
P436
P523
P595
H1389
P257
P459
P519
P515
2239
P459
P716
P524
H1388
P595
H1396
H1391
2449
P447
P436
P623
P687
P249
P682
H1507
P595
P453
H1506
P674
H1508
H1458
P732

H.B.No.

H1434
H1386
H971

H1624
H1619
H1621
P549

WTUVTUVUVTUVUUVUTUVUTUVUUTUUUWTOUUUUUUUUUUUTUUWTUTUTUTUTUTDO

P/

W UVTUVTTUVTTUVTTOUT

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
31/32
Pure
Pure
15/16
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32

S Colour Grade

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

coL CcoL
RRH RRH
RRH RRH
RRH RRH
RRH RRH
TWH  TWH
TWH TWH
COL Robtsn
LLQB LLQB
ELM ELM
ELM ELM
ELM ELM
LLQB CDP
LLQB LLQB
RRH KWHQ
RRH RRH
RRH RRH
RRH CNH
RRH KWHQ
RRH RRH
RRH KWHQ
RRH KWHQ
coL CcOoL
coL COoL
coL coL
DPK coL
PYB PYB
RRH KWHQ
LLQB LLQB
RRH RRH
RRH RRH
RRH RRH
RRH RRH
NES KWHQ
Brdr. Owner
ROW ROW
ROW ROW
ROW ROW
ROW ROW
ROW ROW
ROW ROW
coL COoL

ZZZ2ZZ2ZZZ2ZZZ2ZZ2ZZ2ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZP»ZZZZZ

Mating
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P810 F Colonsay Fonda
P811 F Colonsay Fantasy
P812 F Colonsay Felicity
P813 F Colonsay Fay
P814 F Colonsay Freda
P815 F Colonsay Fuchsia
P816 M Colonsay Captain
P817 M Colonsay Governor
P818 M Colonsay General
P819 M Colonsay Gladstone
P820 F Colonsay Edna
P821 F Colonsay Ella
P822 F Colonsay Effie
P823 F Colonsay Emma
P824 F Colonsay Evelyn
P825 F Colonsay Emily
P826 F Colonsay Emerald
P827 F Colonsay Erica
P828 F Colonsay Eliza
P829 F Colonsay Elaine
P830 F Colonsay Esme
P831 F Colonsay Edwina
P832 F Colonsay Fiona
P833 F Colonsay Fern
P834 M Colonsay Duke
P835 M Cae-du Howard Patrick
P836 M Cae-du Houdini
P837 M Cae-du Horatio
P838 F Cae-du Hinemaia
P839 F Cae-du Honey
P840 M Colonsay Dulu
P841 M Colonsay Red Geronimo
P842 F Colonsay Geisha

Page 22 Polled Register

H.B.No. Sex Name

P843 F Colonsay Gaylene
P844 F Colonsay Giselle
P845 F Colonsay Gabby
P846 F Colonsay Gretel
P847 F Colonsay Gemma
P848 M Colonsay George
P849 M Colonsay Hero
P850 F Colonsay Hermosa

F1009
F1036
F959
F1028
F970
F979
C685
G1066
G1078
G1074
E924
E909
E931
E926
E930
E895
E934
E908
E872
E918
E856
E957
F976
F976
D777
H12
H13
H15

H14
D795
G1054
G1085

Tag

G1090
G1108
G1112
G1130
G1132
G1144
H1219
H1231

D.o.B.

28-09-03 Colonsay Yukon
25-10-03 Lindis Xhaust
28-08-03 Colonsay Benson
14-10-03 Lindis Xhaust
09-09-03 Colonsay Benson
17-09-03 Lynvale Cricket
26-08-00 Colonsay Winstone
18-08-04 Pennal Meirion 6th
21-08-04 Ebony Neuadd Gem
20-08-04 Colonsay Benson
10-09-02 Colonsay Benson
07-09-02 Colonsay Yukon
15-09-02 Colonsay Baron Boy
13-09-02 Colonsay Yukon
14-09-02 Colonsay Benson
31-08-02 Colonsay Winstone
17-09-02 Colonsay Benson
06-09-02 Colonsay Baron Boy
21-08-02 Colonsay Winstone
09-09-02 Colonsay William
09-08-02 Colonsay Baron Boy
25-10-02 Lindis Xhaust
06-09-03 Colonsay Yukon
14-09-03 Colonsay Benson
28-08-01 Colonsay Yukon
04-09-05 Lynvale Cricket
05-09-05 Lynvale Cricket
08-09-05 Colonsay Benson
11-08-05 Colonsay Duke
06-09-05 Colonsay Duke
05-09-01 Tawa Flat Zulu
14-08-04 Colonsay Duke
24-08-04 Pennal Meirion 6th

Sire

24-08-04 Colonsay Captain
01-09-04 Colonsay Yukon
01-09-04 Colonsay Yukon
09-09-04 Diamond Peak Crusader
09-09-04 Lindis Xhaust

12-09-04 Colonsay Yukon
29-08-05 Colonsay Duke
01-09-05 Colonsay Yukon

P418
P470
P599
P470
P599
P648
P279
W13041
CPM1058
P599
P599
P418
P600
P418
P599
P279
P599
P600
P279
P280
P600
P470
P418
P599
P418
P648
P648
P599
P834
P834
P532
P834
W13041

H.B.No.

P816
P418
P418
P679
P470
P418
P834
P418

Colonsay Utter
Colonsay Susie

Colonsay Clementine

Colonsay Brandy
Colonsay Yabber
Colonsay Claudia
Diamond Peak Quill
Colonsay Della
Colonsay Delilah
Colonsay Zillest
Colonsay Alma
Colonsay Yam
Colonsay Susie
Colonsay Cora
Colonsay Yin
Colonsay Brandy
Colonsay Yokohana
Colonsay Augusta
Colonsay Amanda
Colonsay Aileen

Colonsay Clementine

Colonsay Anthea
Colonsay Tabitha
Colonsay Weave
Colonsay Yummy
Colonsay Beryl
Colonsy Agatha
Colonsay Alma
Colonsay Alice
Colonsay Bonnie
Colonsay Ula
Colonsay Erica
Colonsay Deidre

Dam

Colonsay Durene
Colonsay Uraneus
Colonsay Zixie
Colonsay Danella
Colonsay Bernice
Colonsay Alice
Colonsay Yawp
Colonsay Dark

P211
P141
P700
P621
P408
H1488
H472
P749
P755
P490
P541
P407
P141
P693
P412
P621
P392
P544
P538
P549
P700
P556
P171
P309
P406
H1437
P539
P541
H1331
H1435
P202
P827
P758

H.B.No P/S Colour Grade

P748
P208
H1167
P739
P633
H1331
P395
P753

TV UUVUUUVU U UWTUVUUUUUUUUUUUUTUUTUUTUUTUWTUTUTUTUTDO

W UVTUVTTUTUVTTOUTUTTDO

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Red

Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

CoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
CoL
CoL
coL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
CoL
CoL
coL
COoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CcoL
CcoL
CoL

Brdr. Owner

COoL
CoL
CoL
COoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL

COL
COL
CcoL
CoL
COL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
TWH
COL
COL
COL
coL
COL
COoL
CcoL
CcoL
COL
COoL
CoL
COoL
COL
COL
COL
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
COL
CCA
COL

COL
CoL
COL
COL
COL
COL
MAU
Lintern
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Mating

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N



P851
P852
P853
P854
P855
P856
P857
P858
P859
P860
P861
P862
P863
P864
P865
P866
P867
P868
P869
P870
P871
P872
P873
P874
P875
P876
P877
P878
P879
P880
P881
P882

TAMTAMZEZEANZEATNATNATNMNTAZZINMENATNATNATIN TN TN

Colonsay Hester
Colonsay Hilda
Colonsay Helene
Colonsay Helma
Colonsay Henrietta
Colonsay Heddy
Colonsay Hayley
Colonsay Hedda
Colonsay Hertha
Colonsay Hermione
Colonsay Hyacinth
Colonsay Hanna
Mangarara Sion
Lynvale Heavenly
Lynvale Hildebrand
Cae-du Ingles
Cae-du Indigo
Cae-du lzzy
Cae-du Ingrid
Cae-du Irene
Cae-du lvy

Cae-du Ice Girl
Mangarara Casa Grea
Rowallan Ishtar
Tawa Flat Isaac
Te Korohu Donna 50
Te Korohu Jason
Te Korohu Classic
Colonsay Hoya
Colonsay Honesty
Colonsay Holly
Colonsay Henna

Page 23 Polled Register

H.B.No.

P883
P8g4
P885
P886
P8s7
P888
P889
P890
P891

Sex

B e e W e B |

Name

Colonsay Hooda
Colonsay Hilary
Colonsay Heather
Colonsay Honey
Colonsay Heidi
Colonsay Hope
Colonsay Honor
Colonsay Huia
Colonsay Halo

H1241
H1247
H1248
H1249
H1252
H1256
H1257
H1263
H1265
H1269
H1271
H1274

H054
H0528
136
159
128
133
143
151
156
J122
1231
1482
50
59
71
1193
1196
1206
1210

Tag

1214
1216
1217
1227
1229
1236
1239
1262
1268

D.o.B.

19-09-05 Lynvale Cricket
15-09-05 Colonsay Yukon
19-09-05 Colonsay Everest
20-09-05 Lindis Xhaust
21-09-05 Lindis Xhaust
29-09-05 Colonsay Dulu
29-09-05 Lindis Xhaust
05-10-05 Colonsay Dulu
11-10-05 Lindis Xhaust
19-10-05 Colonsay Dulu
27-10-05 Colonsay Dulu
06-11-05 Colonsay Franklin
20-08-05 Tawa Flat Zealot
06-08-05 Lynvale Dandy
13-08-05 Lynvale Charlie
11-08-06 Silver Metal Delmi
17-11-06 Lynvale Fusilier
02-08-06 Tryfal Ebrillwr
08-08-06 Lynvale Fusilier
23-08-06 Lynvale Fusilier
06-09-06 Lynvale Fusilier
28-09-06 Lynvale Fusilier
Jun-07 Tawa Flat Zealot
06-10-06 Colonsay Edward
20-09-06 Lukita David
12-02-04 Noelaine Castell
10-08-06 Colonsay William
11-08-07 Dugoed's Baron Classic
02-08-05 Colonsay Franklin
07-08-05 Colonsay Benson
19-08-05 Colonsay Benson
22-08-05 Colonsay Benson

Sire

23-08-05 Colonsay Duke
24-08-05 Colonsay Franklin
26-08-05 Colonsay Benson
31-08-05 Colonsay Benson
01-09-05 Colonsay Everest
06-09-05 Lynvale Cricket
08-09-05 Colonsay Yukon
03-10-05 Lindis Xhaust
16-10-05 Colonsay Yukon

P648
P418
P793
P470
P470
P840
P470
P840
P470
P840
P840
P794
H1679
H1498
H1465
A-H816
P781
W10881
P781
P781
P781
P781
H1679
P776
H1572
H1760
P280
C655/22
P794
P599
P599
P599

H.B.No.

P834
P794
P599
P599
P793
P648
P418
P470
P418

Colonsay Velvet Mist
Colonsay Tilda
Colonsay Dew
Colonsay Della
Colonsay Cinderella
Colonsay Desiree
Colonsay Dorothy
Colonsay Diana
Colonsay Emerald
Colonsay Dione
Colonsay Evelyn
Colonsay Emma
Lindis Zinney
Lynvale Cati

Lynvale Yoshimi
Colonsay Alma
Colonsay Bronwen
Colonsay Coralie
Diamond Peak Cathie
Colonsay Crave
Colonsay Debra
Colonsay Balbina
Lindis Zinney
Rowallan Eva

Tawa Flat Beula

Te Korohu Donna 21
Te Korohu Donna 50
Te Korohu Donna 50
Colonsay Fuchsia
Colonsay Zillest
Colonsay Bethany
Colonsay Zelda

Dam

Colonsay Amanda
Colonsay Florence
Colonsay Amelia
Colonsay Charity
Colonsay Destiny
Colonsay Annabel
Colonsay Esme
Diamond Peak Quill
Colonsay Danella

P254
P172
P761
P749
P686
P763
P745
P767
P826
P766
P824
P823
P665
P716
P453
P541
P640
P690
P682
P711
P757
H1438
P665
H1624
P651
2458
P876
P876
P815
P490
P625
P479

H.B.No.P/S Colour Grade

P538
P809
P545
P688
P750
P551
P830
H472
P739

WUV UUVUUUVUUUUUUUUUUTUUUUTUUTUUTUUTUTUTUTUTUTDT

W TUVTUVTTUTUVTTUTUTTOUT

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
31/32
31/32
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

coL MAU
COL Lintern
coL MAU
COL Lintern
coL MAU
coL MAU
coL MAU
coL MAU
coL MAU
coL MAU
coL MAU
coL MAU
JLD NwWQP
LLQB LLQB
LLQB LLQB
CDP CNH
CDP CDP
CDP CDP
CDP CDP
CDP CDP
CDP CDP
CDP CDP
JLD NWQP
ROW ROW
TAF RRH
TVC TVC
TVC TVC
TVC TVC
coL CcOoL
coL COL
coL CcoL
coL COL
Brdr. Owner
coL COoL
coL COL
coL COL
coL CcOoL
CcoL CcoL
coL COL
coL CcOoL
coL CcOoL
coL CcOoL
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Mating

222222222



P892
P893
P894
P895
P896
P897
P898
P899
P900
P901
P902
P903
P904
P905
P906
P907
P908
P909
P910
P911
P912
P913
P914
P915
P916
P917
P918
P919
P920
P921

MMM T T T T T T T TN T T T T T T TTTTTT T

Colonsay Heta
Colonsay llene
Colonsay Idra
Colonsay lanthe
Colonsay llissa
Colonsay Isadora
Colonsay Ina
Colonsay lola
Colonsay llana
Colonsay lIris
Colonsay llona
Colonsay lzmir
Colonsay lifra
Colonsay Isoud
Silver Hill Sheba
Pen-y-Bryn Karrie
Pen-y-Bryn Kappa
Colonsay Idaho
Colonsay Irma
Colonsay Ivy
Colonsay ltalia
Colonsay Israel
Colonsay Ishbel
Colonsay lona
Colonsay lllusion
Colonsay Intrigue
Colonsay Igrayne
Colonsay India
Colonsay Inka
Colonsay Ingrid

1275
1281
1289
1297
1304
1333
1352
1360
1364
1366
1305
1315
1345
1343
K9
K20
K22
11387
11312
11313
11336
11347
11356
11286
11283
11301
11308
11311
11316
11320

07-11-05 Colonsay Franklin
19-08-06 Colonsay Benson
25-08-06 Colonsay Benson
30-08-06 Colonsay Benson
02-09-06 Colonsay Captain
15-09-06 Lynvale Cricket
01-10-06 Lynvale Cricket
16-10-06 Colonsay Benson
22-10-06 Colonsay Franklin
30-10-06 Lynvale Cricket
02-09-06 Colonsay Duke
04-09-06 Colonsay Duke
28-09-06 Colonsay Duke
25-09-06 Colonsay Eric
15-08-08 Mangarara Sion
14-09-08 Treowen Idris 3rd

21-09-08 Ebony Neuadd Gem

18-08-06 Colonsay Duke
04-09-06 Colonsay Franklin
04-09-06 Colonsay Eric
16-09-06 Colonsay Franklin
28-09-06 Lynvale Cricket
07-10-06 Lynvale Cricket
25-08-06 Colonsay Benson
23-08-06 Colonsay Benson
01-09-06 Colonsay Franklin
03-09-06 Colonsay Franklin
04-09-06 Lynvale Cricket
05-09-06 Colonsay Captain
07-09-06 Colonsay Duke

P794
P599
P599
P599
P816
P648
P648
P599
P794
P648
P834
P834
P834
P792
P863
W303P
CM1058P
P834
P794
P792
P794
P648
P648
P599
P599
P794
P794
P648
P816
P834

Colonsay Davina
Colonsay Clementine
Colonsay Carly
Colonsay Bethany
Colonsay Gwenda
Colonsay Emerald
Colonsay Emily
Colonsay Zita
Colonsay Fonda
Colonsay Della
Colonsay Charlotte
Colonsay Edwina
Colonsay Vicky
Colonsay Gaylene
Mangarara Saxby
Oreti Park Fiesta
Oreti Park Delta
Colonsay Elaine
Colonsay Edna
Colonsay Dew
Colonsay Fuchsia
Colonsay Doris
Diamond Peak Quill
Colonsay Cora
Colonsay Charity
Colonsay Dream
Colonsay Durene
Colonsy Zixie
Colonsay Gloria
Colonsay Freda

P737
P700
P692
P625
H1670
P826
P825
P483
P810
P749
P694
P831
P246
P843
H1683
2473
H1474
P829
P820
P761
P815
P769
H472
P693
P688
P740
P748
H1167
H1671
P814

WUV TUVUTUVUUUVUUTUUTUUUUTUUTUUTUUTUUTUUTUTUTUTUTUTDT

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
15/16
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure
Pure

CoL
CcoL
COoL
COoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
CoL
coL
CcoL
CcoL
NwWQP
PYB
PYB
CcoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL
CoL
COoL
COoL
CoL
CoL
CcoL
COoL
CcoL

COL
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
MAU
KWHQ
KWHQ
KWHQ
COoL
NwWQP
PYB
PYB
TWH
COL
COoL
CcoL
COoL
COL
CoL
COL
CoL
COL
COoL
CcoL
CcoL
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